
15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Rg. No Nom et prénom An Club
LA WERDBERG

Temps

DAMES
11 HÜSLER Barbara 811 39:52
17 REY CONUS Annick 782 40:40
19 RION Catherine 783 42:30
5 DESBOEUFS Sandrine 764 43:18

64 LEDERREY Stephanie 615 43:29
75 DE PURY Véronique 626 43:31
21 ROZENBERG Sandrine 717 43:33
25 WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele 748 44:32
7 ETTER Franziska 859 45:27

16 QUERALTO Cristina 7810 46:16
56 DURGNAT Yvette 4611 47:14
15 NEHRING Ardina 7012 47:25
73 VILLARD Nicole 6313 47:26
62 KAUFMANN Silvia 65 47:26
20 ROBERTI Daphné 7615 48:24
55 CHÂTELAIN Marie-Claude 5416 48:35
63 LAURENT Geneviève 6217 49:14
1 ALESSANDRI Nathalie 6918 49:36

24 TSCHANZ Anne-Claire 7119 49:58
12 KRADOLFER Anita 7020 50:08
4 DECOPPET Natacha 7421 50:10

74 VINA Heidi 6822 50:15
59 GIGANDET Pauline 6023 50:18
65 MORAND Myriam 6024 50:24
8 GLÖDE Yvonne 8525 51:34

13 LAUPER Ursula 7026 51:51
58 GACHOUD Ursula 6027 51:53
6 DEVALLONNE Laurence 7428 52:19

71 STADELMANN Corinne 6429 52:32
72 TERRETTAZ Corinne 6530 53:00
70 SCHÖNSLEBEN Claudia 5631 53:14
52 BRAHIER Agnès 6232 53:46
51 ARGILI Natacha 6533 53:57
67 PERROULAZ Christine 6634 54:38
57 FARRON Consuelo 6035 55:41
14 MUSIALOWSKA Ewa 8036 57:22
54 CHABOD Marie-Nöelle 6137 57:28
18 RIAT JEANNERET Carole 8538 57:36
66 PAGE Marie-Anne 6239 57:43
68 PLETINCKX Martine 5440 58:51
53 BURKHALTER Ursula 6241 59:35
61 GONZALEZ Maria Pilar 66 -
22 RÜSCHENPÖHLER Kathrin 90 -
10 HORNER Céline 89 -
3 BOILLAT Véronique 76 -
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ClubRg. No Nom et prénom An

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

HOMMES
127 HUNT Jérémy 921 31:19
139 MORAND Michaël 832 33:00
154 VAN GESTEL Tom 873 33:31
161 BAILLY Steve 824 33:54
149 RION Raphaël 775 33:56
101 ANDERHALDEN Donnino 846 34:06
128 JACOBS Stijn 777 34:07
113 CONUS Thierry 768 34:37
134 LONNOY Fabrice 839 35:27
105 BLASSON Laurent 7910 35:32
130 KAUFMANN Roger 7411 35:48
132 LENGELE Sebastien 7512 36:00
120 FROIDEVAUX Joël 8813 36:04
268 SAUTEBIN Michel 6014 36:36
133 LEVACQ Corentin 8115 36:50
108 BOILLAT Steve 8316 36:59
112 CHENAL Raphaël 7417 37:00
158 WIDLER Martin 7118 37:01
223 FARRON François 6119 37:06
121 GANE Frédéric 7820 37:25
109 BREHM Sven 77 37:25
259 RENARD Pierre 6822 37:27
249 MARTI Pierre-André 6323 37:33
126 HAPERS Luc 7124 37:50
119 FROIDEVAUX Jean-Charles 7025 38:00
140 NEFS Rini 7426 38:11
160 CORLET Etienne-André 7627 38:15
141 OBERLI Frédéric 7028 38:16
153 TURBERG Alain 7729 38:29
118 FRAJTAG Pavel 7630 38:30
122 GIGON Gervais 7631 38:37
129 JUILLERAT Jean-Louis 7132 38:40
289 WISARD Willy 6533 39:07
150 SCHEIDEGGER David 7834 39:14
206 BARTLOME Willy 5735 39:40
104 BAUME Marc 8836 39:58
271 SERGYSELS Pascal 6837 40:08
255 MÜNCH Patrick 6838 40:16
280 VANDERLINDEN Didier 6839 40:32
137 MARTHOZ Pascal 6940 40:34
152 SCHMID Dario 9041 40:46
237 HENTZI Nicolas 6842 40:52
217 DENAYS Roger 6043 40:59
222 ERARD Didier 6644 41:00
115 DECOPPET Jean-David 7745 41:02
232 GIGOT Jacques 6746 41:10
288 WIRZ Thierry 6347 41:42
144 OLIVEIRA Manuel 69 41:42
111 CHARMILLOT Patrick 6949 42:00
241 KREBS Daniel 6250 42:07
269 SCHERRER Kurt 6251 42:25
224 FLEURY Jean-Marc 6152 42:29
117 FLEURY Jonathan 8953 42:30
155 VLOEMANS Joris 8854 42:31
228 GAUSSET Olivier 6755 42:49
125 GLATZ Sylvain 7456 42:56
290 ZÜRCHER Frédéric 6857 43:03
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ClubRg. No Nom et prénom An

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

HOMMES
110 BUHLER Sébastien 7958 43:11
231 GERBER Eric 6559 43:18
159 MONTI Raphaël 76 43:18
286 WILLEMIN Claude 6061 43:24
131 KOBEL Jérôme 7562 43:30
261 PROBST Beat 6663 43:34
256 NAGEL Henry 6364 43:36
214 COLLETTE Vincent 62 43:36
146 PETITE Xavier 7066 43:44
143 OEUVRAY Claude 7267 43:45
277 TREVISAN Jacques 6168 43:46
227 FROIDEVAUX Pierre-André 4769 44:21
136 MARIDOR Joël 7870 44:28
211 CACCIN Daniel 6771 44:29
279 VAN GESTEL Ludwig 6072 44:35
253 MERTENAT Michel 6173 44:36
238 HERDE Pierre-Alain 6574 44:44
245 LEHMANN Christian 6275 44:46
138 MEYER Nicolas 6976 44:50
218 DEVROYE André 5277 45:07
203 ARGILLI Massimiliano 6378 45:10
142 ODIET Fabrice 7679 45:11
147 PIERREUX Charlie 7780 45:13
106 BÖGLI Max 7181 45:18
287 WILLEMIN Pierre-Alain 6282 45:39
235 GRANIER Thierry 6883 45:43
252 MEISTER Heinz 5984 45:44
270 SCHORPP Jürgen 6685 45:48
260 PLUSCHKE Werner 5786 45:51
209 BÜRKI Daniel 6687 45:54
156 VOISARD Damien 77 45:54
258 PAUPE Eric 6689 46:05
202 AMSTUTZ Jean 5590 46:30
246 LEUPE Jean-Louis 6391 46:35
157 WEBER Philippe 8292 47:01
229 GAZAN Freddy 5493 47:03
100 AESCHLIMANN Sacha 7094 47:07
148 PROUD Matthias 8495 47:11
276 THIERSTEIN Paul 5196 47:12
242 KREBS Martin 6497 47:13
254 MICHOTTE Marc 6098 47:17
116 DESTRAZ Hervé 7199 47:20
210 BURNIER Christian 60100 47:26
216 DECLERCQ Joe 58101 47:29
275 SUSINO Francesco 56102 47:52
123 GLASSEE Eric 70103 48:00
151 SCHIESS Christophe 74104 48:02
103 BALSIGER Olivier 70105 48:04
274 STADELMANN Josef 48106 48:23
273 SOSTER Didier 66107 48:45
200 ACCARAIN Pascal 60108 48:58
247 LEVACQ Guy 46109 49:26
204 BANGERTER Christian 67110 49:50
244 LAUPER Jürg 66111 50:01
212 CHAPUIS Vincent 67112 50:09
266 RUCHAT Jean-Claude 59113 50:15
135 LOUREIRO Nuno 75114 50:16
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ClubRg. No Nom et prénom An

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

HOMMES
250 MATTHEY Jean-Yves 68115 50:35
264 ROBERTI DE Max 55116 50:40
240 KNEUSS Martin 51117 51:25
239 HERMELO Carlos 68118 51:53
219 DOMENGE Armand 49119 52:08
225 FONTAINE Bernard 63120 52:23
208 BOVEY Gilbert 58121 52:29
285 WICHTERMANN Ulrich 55122 52:38
284 WENGER Bernard 48123 52:51
278 VAN DE WAL Luc 53124 53:07
263 REYMOND Patrick 51125 54:00
282 VERTONGEN Marc 54126 54:44
215 CREFF Jean-Arthur 68127 54:51
265 ROD Dominique 66128 54:52
230 GERBER Christoph 58 54:52
233 GIRAUDEAU Jacky 62130 55:45
221 DURGNAT Jacques 45131 56:38
283 WARNAU Yves 48132 57:23
257 NUSSBAUM André 55133 57:24
205 BARDY Daniel 59134 58:11
220 DURANT Michel 45135 1:00:00
236 HEINIGER Michel 63136 1:00:15
124 GLASSEE Ludo 71137 1:02:15
281 VECERINA Ivan 36 -
272 SILVANT Olivier 67 -
267 RÜSCHENPÖHLER Gerald 61 -
251 MEISENBACHER Robert 60 -
248 LÜTHI Jean-Pierre 65 -
243 LARDON Gilles 64 -
234 GISI Alain 62 -
226 FRIEDEN Jean-Claude 66 -
213 CLIFFT Roger 38 -
114 DE COSTER Steven Gc 71 -
102 BAILLY Gilles 77 -
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15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Rg. No Nom et prénom An Localité
LES REUSILLES

Nat Temps

DAMES
11 HÜSLER Barbara 81 Zürich1 CH 1:57:01
17 REY CONUS Annick 78 Ayent2 CH 2:05:09
21 ROZENBERG Sandrine 71 Waterloo3 B 2:05:10
19 RION Catherine 78 Delémont4 CH 2:06:12
75 DE PURY Véronique 62 Lausanne5 CH 2:06:37
64 LEDERREY Stephanie 61 La Chaux-de-Fonds6 CH 2:10:00
5 DESBOEUFS Sandrine 76 Bassecourt7 CH 2:11:01
7 ETTER Franziska 85 Zürich8 CH 2:13:51

62 KAUFMANN Silvia 65 Lausanne9 CH 2:15:00
25 WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele 74 Zuchwil10 CH 2:15:20
15 NEHRING Ardina 70 Wettingen11 CH 2:17:54
56 DURGNAT Yvette 46 Chernex12 CH 2:19:34
16 QUERALTO Cristina 78 Froideville13 CH 2:20:13
55 CHÂTELAIN Marie-Claude 54 TRAMELAN14 CH 2:20:35
73 VILLARD Nicole 63 Schwadernau15 CH 2:22:04
65 MORAND Myriam 60 Bévilard16 CH 2:25:13
24 TSCHANZ Anne-Claire 7117 AUS 2:27:36
12 KRADOLFER Anita 70 Boncourt18 CH 2:29:26
20 ROBERTI Daphné 76 Namur19 B 2:30:33
74 VINA Heidi 68 Vallorbe20 CH 2:31:22
70 SCHÖNSLEBEN Claudia 56 Bienne21 CH 2:33:36
13 LAUPER Ursula 70 Loveresse22 CH 2:33:58
71 STADELMANN Corinne 64 Moutier23 CH 2:34:13
4 DECOPPET Natacha 74 La Coudre VD24 CH 2:34:51

63 LAURENT Geneviève 62 St-Légier25 CH 2:36:01
1 ALESSANDRI Nathalie 69 La Chauds-de-Fonds26 CH 2:36:04
6 DEVALLONNE Laurence 74 Correvon27 CH 2:37:34

59 GIGANDET Pauline 60 Bienne28 CH 2:37:43
58 GACHOUD Ursula 60 Bussigny29 CH 2:40:24
52 BRAHIER Agnès 62 Porrentruy30 CH 2:44:10
51 ARGILI Natacha 65 La Chauds-de-Fonds31 CH 2:45:44
72 TERRETTAZ Corinne 65 Le Mont-sur-Lausanne32 CH 2:47:32
67 PERROULAZ Christine 66 Lausanne CH 2:47:32
8 GLÖDE Yvonne 85 Leipzig34 D 2:48:25

57 FARRON Consuelo 60 Lausanne35 CH 2:48:48
54 CHABOD Marie-Nöelle 61 Bussigny36 CH 2:49:55
18 RIAT JEANNERET Carole 85 Chavannes37 CH 2:50:43
66 PAGE Marie-Anne 62 Lausanne38 CH 2:54:29
68 PLETINCKX Martine 54 Genval39 B 2:56:53
53 BURKHALTER Ursula 62 Wilen bei Wollerau CH 2:56:53
14 MUSIALOWSKA Ewa 8041 B 3:22:02

HOMMES
127 HUNT Jérémy 92 Porrentruy1 CH 1:33:59
139 MORAND Michaël 83 Court2 CH 1:36:37
128 JACOBS Stijn 77 Vorselaar3 B 1:41:28
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LocalitéRg. No Nom et prénom An

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Nat

HOMMES
101 ANDERHALDEN Donnino 84 Zürich4 CH 1:41:31
154 VAN GESTEL Tom 87 Lille5 B 1:42:21
161 BAILLY Steve 82 Bressaucourt6 1:42:37
149 RION Raphaël 77 Delémont7 CH 1:43:03
105 BLASSON Laurent 79 Etterbeek8 B 1:45:13
113 CONUS Thierry 76 Ayent9 CH 1:45:22
130 KAUFMANN Roger 74 Uster10 CH 1:46:56
132 LENGELE Sebastien 75 Auderghem11 B 1:47:04
108 BOILLAT Steve 83 Loveresse12 CH 1:47:10
158 WIDLER Martin 71 Zürich13 CH 1:47:23
134 LONNOY Fabrice 83 Jambes14 B 1:47:49
120 FROIDEVAUX Joël 88 Moutier15 CH 1:48:07
268 SAUTEBIN Michel 60 Courgenay16 CH 1:48:13
259 RENARD Pierre 6817 B 1:48:17
112 CHENAL Raphaël 74 St-Brais18 CH 1:49:00
119 FROIDEVAUX Jean-Charles 70 Saignelégier19 CH 1:49:51
121 GANE Frédéric 78 St-Imier20 CH 1:49:52
223 FARRON François 61 Delémont21 CH 1:51:37
140 NEFS Rini 74 Colombier22 CH 1:52:46
109 BREHM Sven 77 Gärtringen23 D 1:53:11
126 HAPERS Luc 71 HERENTALS24 B 1:53:52
118 FRAJTAG Pavel 76 Chavannes-pre-Renens25 CH 1:54:06
249 MARTI Pierre-André 63 Court26 CH 1:55:14
104 BAUME Marc 88 Le Noirmont27 CH 1:55:47
129 JUILLERAT Jean-Louis 71 Mervelier28 CH 1:56:08
206 BARTLOME Willy 57 Tavannes29 CH 1:56:55
150 SCHEIDEGGER David 78 Bévillard30 CH 1:58:08
289 WISARD Willy 65 Vicques31 CH 1:58:47
160 CORLET Etienne-André 76 Chavannes32 CH 1:59:51
122 GIGON Gervais 76 Les Genevez CH 1:59:51
232 GIGOT Jacques 67 Anderlecht34 B 1:59:56
137 MARTHOZ Pascal 69 Ixelles35 B 2:01:05
255 MÜNCH Patrick 68 Delémont36 CH 2:01:53
237 HENTZI Nicolas 68 Belprahon37 CH 2:02:09
141 OBERLI Frédéric 70 Moutier CH 2:02:09
256 NAGEL Henry 63 Schönaich39 D 2:02:27
280 VANDERLINDEN Didier 68 Bruxelles40 B 2:02:55
133 LEVACQ Corentin 81 Dourbes B 2:02:55
217 DENAYS Roger 60 Hevillers42 B 2:04:24
271 SERGYSELS Pascal 68 Bruxelles43 B 2:05:06
155 VLOEMANS Joris 88 Wechelderzande44 B 2:05:28
241 KREBS Daniel 62 Mollie-Margot45 CH 2:05:39
159 MONTI Raphaël 76 St-Croix46 CH 2:06:07
222 ERARD Didier 66 St-Brais47 CH 2:06:10
131 KOBEL Jérôme 75 Neuchâtel48 CH 2:06:20
288 WIRZ Thierry 63 La Chaux-de-Fonds49 CH 2:06:33
144 OLIVEIRA Manuel 69 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH 2:06:33
117 FLEURY Jonathan 89 Vicques51 CH 2:06:42
269 SCHERRER Kurt 62 Oberwald52 CH 2:08:21
111 CHARMILLOT Patrick 69 Vicques CH 2:08:21
153 TURBERG Alain 77 Delémont54 CH 2:08:23
125 GLATZ Sylvain 74 Prêles55 CH 2:09:00
224 FLEURY Jean-Marc 61 Vicques56 CH 2:09:22
279 VAN GESTEL Ludwig 60 Lille57 B 2:10:31
231 GERBER Eric 65 Develier58 CH 2:11:01
245 LEHMANN Christian 62 Moutier59 CH 2:11:02
290 ZÜRCHER Frédéric 68 Bienne60 CH 2:11:45
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LocalitéRg. No Nom et prénom An

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Nat

HOMMES
228 GAUSSET Olivier 6761 B 2:11:56
146 PETITE Xavier 70 Arconciel62 CH 2:12:05
136 MARIDOR Joël 78 Neuchâtel63 CH 2:12:33
214 COLLETTE Vincent 62 Hamme-Mille64 B 2:12:38
110 BUHLER Sébastien 79 Bassecourt65 CH 2:13:17
103 BALSIGER Olivier 70 Oulens66 CH 2:13:44
258 PAUPE Eric 66 Porrentruy67 CH 2:13:59
261 PROBST Beat 66 Busswil68 CH 2:14:31
287 WILLEMIN Pierre-Alain 62 Glovelier69 CH 2:15:00
143 OEUVRAY Claude 72 Mont-Crosin70 CH 2:15:15
218 DEVROYE André 5271 B 2:15:36
238 HERDE Pierre-Alain 65 Lausanne72 CH 2:15:53
100 AESCHLIMANN Sacha 70 Lausanne73 CH 2:16:29
210 BURNIER Christian 60 Cully74 CH 2:16:41
235 GRANIER Thierry 68 DUEBENDORF75 CH 2:17:11
202 AMSTUTZ Jean 55 Tavannes76 CH 2:17:17
229 GAZAN Freddy 54 Bruxelles77 B 2:17:25
227 FROIDEVAUX Pierre-André 47 Sonceboz78 CH 2:17:28
138 MEYER Nicolas 69 St-Imier79 CH 2:17:48
242 KREBS Martin 64 Wettingen80 CH 2:17:54
270 SCHORPP Jürgen 66 Altdorf81 D 2:18:24
106 BÖGLI Max 71 Heverlee82 B 2:18:50
246 LEUPE Jean-Louis 63 Sart-Dames-Avelines83 2:19:05
216 DECLERCQ Joe 58 Bruxelles B 2:19:05
147 PIERREUX Charlie 77 Bruxelles85 B 2:19:36
152 SCHMID Dario 90 Moutier86 CH 2:20:09
254 MICHOTTE Marc 60 Bruxelles87 B 2:20:36
211 CACCIN Daniel 67 Delémont88 CH 2:21:02
200 ACCARAIN Pascal 60 Ixelles89 B 2:21:07
116 DESTRAZ Hervé 71 Savigny90 CH 2:21:27
260 PLUSCHKE Werner 57 Böblingen91 D 2:22:15
273 SOSTER Didier 66 Essertes92 CH 2:22:36
252 MEISTER Heinz 59 Orpund93 CH 2:22:54
209 BÜRKI Daniel 66 Mervelier94 CH 2:23:17
151 SCHIESS Christophe 74 Bienne95 CH 2:23:44
276 THIERSTEIN Paul 51 Bienne96 CH 2:25:34
204 BANGERTER Christian 67 Chézard-St-Martin97 CH 2:25:44
156 VOISARD Damien 77 Vicques98 CH 2:26:33
253 MERTENAT Michel 61 Marly99 CH 2:27:05
148 PROUD Matthias 84 Cesson Sévigné100 FR 2:27:07
157 WEBER Philippe 82 Lausanne101 CH 2:27:09
135 LOUREIRO Nuno 75 Mallerey102 CH 2:27:25
142 ODIET Fabrice 76 Develier103 CH 2:28:19
247 LEVACQ Guy 46 Bruxelles104 B 2:28:22
277 TREVISAN Jacques 61 Villers-le-Lac105 F 2:28:48
274 STADELMANN Josef 48 Biel/Bienne106 CH 2:29:07
275 SUSINO Francesco 56 La Chaux-de-Fonds107 CH 2:29:09
212 CHAPUIS Vincent 67 Boncourt108 CH 2:29:26
203 ARGILLI Massimiliano 63 La Chaux-de-Fonds109 CH 2:30:58
266 RUCHAT Jean-Claude 59 Le Sentier110 CH 2:31:24
264 ROBERTI DE Max 55 Archennes111 B 2:31:41
244 LAUPER Jürg 66 Seedorf112 CH 2:34:00
115 DECOPPET Jean-David 77 L'Abergement113 CH 2:34:51
239 HERMELO Carlos 68 La Chaux-de-Fonds114 CH 2:35:10
250 MATTHEY Jean-Yves 68 Bienne115 CH 2:36:30
240 KNEUSS Martin 51 Tavannes116 CH 2:37:38
278 VAN DE WAL Luc 53 Antwerpen117 B 2:37:46
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LocalitéRg. No Nom et prénom An

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Nat

HOMMES
219 DOMENGE Armand 49 St-Orens de Gameville118 F 2:38:41
208 BOVEY Gilbert 58 Epalinges119 CH 2:39:40
285 WICHTERMANN Ulrich 55 La Heutte120 CH 2:40:17
233 GIRAUDEAU Jacky 62 Lausanne121 CH 2:41:55
123 GLASSEE Eric 70 Bouwel122 B 2:44:10
283 WARNAU Yves 48 Drogenbos123 B 2:48:01
282 VERTONGEN Marc 54124 B 2:51:44
215 CREFF Jean-Arthur 68 Mulhouse125 F 2:52:51
225 FONTAINE Bernard 63 Bruxelles126 B 2:54:14
230 GERBER Christoph 58 Jongny127 CH 2:54:24
284 WENGER Bernard 48 Clarens128 CH 2:55:10
263 REYMOND Patrick 51 Villeneuve CH 2:55:10
205 BARDY Daniel 59 Epalinges130 CH 2:58:56
257 NUSSBAUM André 55 Chevroux131 CH 3:01:36
265 ROD Dominique 66 Vucherens132 CH 3:02:21
221 DURGNAT Jacques 45 Chernex133 CH 3:09:33
236 HEINIGER Michel 63 Cortébert134 CH 3:16:09
220 DURANT Michel 45 Nil St Vincent135 B 3:17:43
124 GLASSEE Ludo 71 Nijlen136 B 3:22:04
286 WILLEMIN Claude 60 Glovelier CH -
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15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Rg. No Nom et prénom An Localité
LES REUSILLES

Nat Temps

DAMES
11 HÜSLER Barbara 81 Zürich1 CH 30:21
17 REY CONUS Annick 78 Ayent2 CH 30:23
7 ETTER Franziska 85 Zürich3 CH 30:42

21 ROZENBERG Sandrine 71 Waterloo4 B 31:03
75 DE PURY Véronique 62 Lausanne5 CH 31:10
19 RION Catherine 78 Delémont6 CH 31:40
5 DESBOEUFS Sandrine 76 Bassecourt7 CH 31:45

64 LEDERREY Stephanie 61 La Chaux-de-Fonds8 CH 32:27
25 WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele 74 Zuchwil9 CH 32:55
62 KAUFMANN Silvia 65 Lausanne10 CH 33:27
65 MORAND Myriam 60 Bévilard11 CH 33:35
16 QUERALTO Cristina 78 Froideville12 CH 34:03
15 NEHRING Ardina 70 Wettingen13 CH 34:33
74 VINA Heidi 68 Vallorbe14 CH 34:37
55 CHÂTELAIN Marie-Claude 54 TRAMELAN15 CH 34:39
73 VILLARD Nicole 63 Schwadernau16 CH 34:50
63 LAURENT Geneviève 62 St-Légier17 CH 35:18
56 DURGNAT Yvette 46 Chernex CH 35:18
20 ROBERTI Daphné 76 Namur19 B 35:44
1 ALESSANDRI Nathalie 69 La Chauds-de-Fonds20 CH 36:03

12 KRADOLFER Anita 70 Boncourt21 CH 36:04
8 GLÖDE Yvonne 85 Leipzig22 D 36:15

24 TSCHANZ Anne-Claire 7123 AUS 36:27
71 STADELMANN Corinne 64 Moutier24 CH 36:32
4 DECOPPET Natacha 74 La Coudre VD25 CH 36:51

72 TERRETTAZ Corinne 65 Le Mont-sur-Lausanne26 CH 37:00
58 GACHOUD Ursula 60 Bussigny27 CH 37:08
70 SCHÖNSLEBEN Claudia 56 Bienne28 CH 37:29
6 DEVALLONNE Laurence 74 Correvon29 CH 37:50

51 ARGILI Natacha 65 La Chauds-de-Fonds30 CH 38:12
59 GIGANDET Pauline 60 Bienne31 CH 38:25
13 LAUPER Ursula 70 Loveresse32 CH 39:27
54 CHABOD Marie-Nöelle 61 Bussigny33 CH 40:01
67 PERROULAZ Christine 66 Lausanne34 CH 40:59
52 BRAHIER Agnès 62 Porrentruy35 CH 41:17
18 RIAT JEANNERET Carole 85 Chavannes36 CH 41:23
57 FARRON Consuelo 60 Lausanne37 CH 41:29
66 PAGE Marie-Anne 62 Lausanne38 CH 41:52
53 BURKHALTER Ursula 62 Wilen bei Wollerau39 CH 44:08
14 MUSIALOWSKA Ewa 8040 B 46:21
68 PLETINCKX Martine 54 Genval41 B 46:30

HOMMES
127 HUNT Jérémy 92 Porrentruy1 CH 23:32
113 CONUS Thierry 76 Ayent2 CH 24:17
101 ANDERHALDEN Donnino 84 Zürich3 CH 24:31
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LocalitéRg. No Nom et prénom An

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Nat

HOMMES
161 BAILLY Steve 82 Bressaucourt4 25:00
134 LONNOY Fabrice 83 Jambes5 B 25:09
139 MORAND Michaël 83 Court6 CH 25:13
115 DECOPPET Jean-David 77 L'Abergement7 CH 25:19
149 RION Raphaël 77 Delémont8 CH 25:29
128 JACOBS Stijn 77 Vorselaar9 B 25:40
105 BLASSON Laurent 79 Etterbeek10 B 25:41
121 GANE Frédéric 78 St-Imier11 CH 25:45
259 RENARD Pierre 6812 B 25:49
154 VAN GESTEL Tom 87 Lille13 B 25:59
153 TURBERG Alain 77 Delémont14 CH 26:11
130 KAUFMANN Roger 74 Uster CH 26:11
132 LENGELE Sebastien 75 Auderghem16 B 26:35
141 OBERLI Frédéric 70 Moutier17 CH 26:40
223 FARRON François 61 Delémont18 CH 26:44
231 GERBER Eric 65 Develier19 CH 26:48
158 WIDLER Martin 71 Zürich20 CH 26:53
120 FROIDEVAUX Joël 88 Moutier21 CH 26:57
112 CHENAL Raphaël 74 St-Brais22 CH 27:02
118 FRAJTAG Pavel 76 Chavannes-pre-Renens23 CH 27:19
126 HAPERS Luc 71 HERENTALS24 B 27:20
109 BREHM Sven 77 Gärtringen25 D 27:28
104 BAUME Marc 88 Le Noirmont CH 27:28
206 BARTLOME Willy 57 Tavannes27 CH 27:44
140 NEFS Rini 74 Colombier CH 27:44
119 FROIDEVAUX Jean-Charles 70 Saignelégier29 CH 27:48
108 BOILLAT Steve 83 Loveresse30 CH 28:09
122 GIGON Gervais 76 Les Genevez31 CH 28:19
129 JUILLERAT Jean-Louis 71 Mervelier32 CH 28:21
255 MÜNCH Patrick 68 Delémont33 CH 28:28
232 GIGOT Jacques 67 Anderlecht34 B 28:31
256 NAGEL Henry 63 Schönaich35 D 28:34
249 MARTI Pierre-André 63 Court36 CH 28:41
150 SCHEIDEGGER David 78 Bévillard CH 28:41
280 VANDERLINDEN Didier 68 Bruxelles38 B 28:43
137 MARTHOZ Pascal 69 Ixelles B 28:43
241 KREBS Daniel 62 Mollie-Margot40 CH 29:03
268 SAUTEBIN Michel 60 Courgenay41 CH 29:05
289 WISARD Willy 65 Vicques42 CH 29:09
271 SERGYSELS Pascal 68 Bruxelles43 B 29:13
144 OLIVEIRA Manuel 69 La Chaux-de-Fonds44 CH 29:17
237 HENTZI Nicolas 68 Belprahon45 CH 29:31
245 LEHMANN Christian 62 Moutier46 CH 29:33
159 MONTI Raphaël 76 St-Croix47 CH 29:46
217 DENAYS Roger 60 Hevillers48 B 29:47
131 KOBEL Jérôme 75 Neuchâtel49 CH 29:55
290 ZÜRCHER Frédéric 68 Bienne50 CH 30:26
111 CHARMILLOT Patrick 69 Vicques51 CH 30:31
224 FLEURY Jean-Marc 61 Vicques52 CH 30:36
160 CORLET Etienne-André 76 Chavannes53 CH 30:49
117 FLEURY Jonathan 89 Vicques54 CH 30:50
269 SCHERRER Kurt 62 Oberwald55 CH 30:51
103 BALSIGER Olivier 70 Oulens56 CH 31:01
133 LEVACQ Corentin 81 Dourbes57 B 31:07
146 PETITE Xavier 70 Arconciel58 CH 31:09
253 MERTENAT Michel 61 Marly59 CH 31:22
155 VLOEMANS Joris 88 Wechelderzande B 31:22
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258 PAUPE Eric 66 Porrentruy61 CH 31:32
214 COLLETTE Vincent 62 Hamme-Mille62 B 31:36
110 BUHLER Sébastien 79 Bassecourt63 CH 31:37
125 GLATZ Sylvain 74 Prêles64 CH 31:38
288 WIRZ Thierry 63 La Chaux-de-Fonds65 CH 31:39
222 ERARD Didier 66 St-Brais CH 31:39
287 WILLEMIN Pierre-Alain 62 Glovelier67 CH 31:41
209 BÜRKI Daniel 66 Mervelier68 CH 31:42
203 ARGILLI Massimiliano 63 La Chaux-de-Fonds69 CH 31:45
273 SOSTER Didier 66 Essertes70 CH 32:06
228 GAUSSET Olivier 6771 B 32:07
138 MEYER Nicolas 69 St-Imier72 CH 32:10
211 CACCIN Daniel 67 Delémont73 CH 32:13
143 OEUVRAY Claude 72 Mont-Crosin74 CH 32:17
227 FROIDEVAUX Pierre-André 47 Sonceboz75 CH 32:18
266 RUCHAT Jean-Claude 59 Le Sentier76 CH 32:28
261 PROBST Beat 66 Busswil77 CH 32:29
147 PIERREUX Charlie 77 Bruxelles78 B 32:35
136 MARIDOR Joël 78 Neuchâtel79 CH 32:36
235 GRANIER Thierry 68 DUEBENDORF80 CH 32:48
242 KREBS Martin 64 Wettingen81 CH 32:57
152 SCHMID Dario 90 Moutier82 CH 32:58
260 PLUSCHKE Werner 57 Böblingen83 D 33:01
100 AESCHLIMANN Sacha 70 Lausanne84 CH 33:03
210 BURNIER Christian 60 Cully85 CH 33:04
279 VAN GESTEL Ludwig 60 Lille86 B 33:07
142 ODIET Fabrice 76 Develier87 CH 33:18
247 LEVACQ Guy 46 Bruxelles88 B 33:20
218 DEVROYE André 5289 B 33:23
254 MICHOTTE Marc 60 Bruxelles90 B 33:31
229 GAZAN Freddy 54 Bruxelles91 B 33:33
270 SCHORPP Jürgen 66 Altdorf92 D 33:34
204 BANGERTER Christian 67 Chézard-St-Martin CH 33:34
216 DECLERCQ Joe 58 Bruxelles94 B 33:45
148 PROUD Matthias 84 Cesson Sévigné95 FR 33:49
276 THIERSTEIN Paul 51 Bienne96 CH 33:51
252 MEISTER Heinz 59 Orpund97 CH 33:59
135 LOUREIRO Nuno 75 Mallerey98 CH 34:04
238 HERDE Pierre-Alain 65 Lausanne99 CH 34:08
202 AMSTUTZ Jean 55 Tavannes100 CH 34:22
200 ACCARAIN Pascal 60 Ixelles101 B 34:31
116 DESTRAZ Hervé 71 Savigny102 CH 34:41
106 BÖGLI Max 71 Heverlee103 B 34:43
246 LEUPE Jean-Louis 63 Sart-Dames-Avelines104 34:44
212 CHAPUIS Vincent 67 Boncourt105 CH 34:49
151 SCHIESS Christophe 74 Bienne106 CH 35:06
239 HERMELO Carlos 68 La Chaux-de-Fonds107 CH 35:08
277 TREVISAN Jacques 61 Villers-le-Lac108 F 35:15
244 LAUPER Jürg 66 Seedorf109 CH 35:23
264 ROBERTI DE Max 55 Archennes110 B 35:50
156 VOISARD Damien 77 Vicques111 CH 35:58
240 KNEUSS Martin 51 Tavannes112 CH 36:04
274 STADELMANN Josef 48 Biel/Bienne113 CH 36:18
208 BOVEY Gilbert 58 Epalinges114 CH 36:21
250 MATTHEY Jean-Yves 68 Bienne115 CH 36:29
215 CREFF Jean-Arthur 68 Mulhouse116 F 36:36
233 GIRAUDEAU Jacky 62 Lausanne117 CH 36:40
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157 WEBER Philippe 82 Lausanne118 CH 36:49
283 WARNAU Yves 48 Drogenbos119 B 37:04
278 VAN DE WAL Luc 53 Antwerpen120 B 37:08
285 WICHTERMANN Ulrich 55 La Heutte121 CH 38:15
263 REYMOND Patrick 51 Villeneuve122 CH 38:20
284 WENGER Bernard 48 Clarens123 CH 38:35
275 SUSINO Francesco 56 La Chaux-de-Fonds124 CH 39:07
219 DOMENGE Armand 49 St-Orens de Gameville125 F 39:29
123 GLASSEE Eric 70 Bouwel126 B 39:45
282 VERTONGEN Marc 54127 B 39:55
265 ROD Dominique 66 Vucherens128 CH 41:57
230 GERBER Christoph 58 Jongny129 CH 42:37
225 FONTAINE Bernard 63 Bruxelles130 B 42:52
257 NUSSBAUM André 55 Chevroux131 CH 43:03
221 DURGNAT Jacques 45 Chernex132 CH 43:04
205 BARDY Daniel 59 Epalinges133 CH 43:44
236 HEINIGER Michel 63 Cortébert134 CH 46:20
220 DURANT Michel 45 Nil St Vincent135 B 47:59
124 GLASSEE Ludo 71 Nijlen136 B 50:49
286 WILLEMIN Claude 60 Glovelier CH -
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15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Rg. No Nom et prénom An Club Temps 1 2 3 4

DAMES
11 HÜSLER Barbara 811 5:04:03 39:52 1:57:01 30:21 1:56:49
17 REY CONUS Annick 782 5:17:54 40:40 2:05:09 30:23 2:01:42
21 ROZENBERG Sandrine 713 5:26:49 43:33 2:05:10 31:03 2:07:03
19 RION Catherine 784 5:27:54 42:30 2:06:12 31:40 2:07:32
75 DE PURY Véronique 625 5:32:21 43:31 2:06:37 31:10 2:11:03
5 DESBOEUFS Sandrine 766 5:39:02 43:18 2:11:01 31:45 2:12:58

64 LEDERREY Stephanie 617 5:41:54 43:29 2:10:00 32:27 2:15:58
7 ETTER Franziska 858 5:48:31 45:27 2:13:51 30:42 2:18:31

25 WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele 749 5:50:04 44:32 2:15:20 32:55 2:17:17
62 KAUFMANN Silvia 6510 5:56:30 47:26 2:15:00 33:27 2:20:37
56 DURGNAT Yvette 4611 6:04:17 47:14 2:19:34 35:18 2:22:11
55 CHÂTELAIN Marie-Claude 5412 6:04:31 48:35 2:20:35 34:39 2:20:42
15 NEHRING Ardina 7013 6:05:07 47:25 2:17:54 34:33 2:25:15
73 VILLARD Nicole 6314 6:11:46 47:26 2:22:04 34:50 2:27:26
16 QUERALTO Cristina 7815 6:13:48 46:16 2:20:13 34:03 2:33:16
24 TSCHANZ Anne-Claire 7116 6:19:21 49:58 2:27:36 36:27 2:25:20
20 ROBERTI Daphné 7617 6:22:06 48:24 2:30:33 35:44 2:27:25
65 MORAND Myriam 6018 6:27:25 50:24 2:25:13 33:35 2:38:13
12 KRADOLFER Anita 7019 6:33:56 50:08 2:29:26 36:04 2:38:18
1 ALESSANDRI Nathalie 6920 6:36:42 49:36 2:36:04 36:03 2:34:59

74 VINA Heidi 6821 6:40:38 50:15 2:31:22 34:37 2:44:24
63 LAURENT Geneviève 6222 6:43:20 49:14 2:36:01 35:18 2:42:47
4 DECOPPET Natacha 7423 6:44:16 50:10 2:34:51 36:51 2:42:24

13 LAUPER Ursula 7024 6:46:10 51:51 2:33:58 39:27 2:40:54
70 SCHÖNSLEBEN Claudia 5625 6:49:44 53:14 2:33:36 37:29 2:45:25
6 DEVALLONNE Laurence 7426 6:50:13 52:19 2:37:34 37:50 2:42:30

71 STADELMANN Corinne 6427 6:50:39 52:32 2:34:13 36:32 2:47:22
58 GACHOUD Ursula 6028 6:53:51 51:53 2:40:24 37:08 2:44:26
59 GIGANDET Pauline 6029 6:54:15 50:18 2:37:43 38:25 2:47:49
72 TERRETTAZ Corinne 6530 7:00:08 53:00 2:47:32 37:00 2:42:36
8 GLÖDE Yvonne 8531 7:05:32 51:34 2:48:25 36:15 2:49:18

51 ARGILI Natacha 6532 7:08:40 53:57 2:45:44 38:12 2:50:47
52 BRAHIER Agnès 6233 7:08:47 53:46 2:44:10 41:17 2:49:34
67 PERROULAZ Christine 6634 7:10:32 54:38 2:47:32 40:59 2:47:23
57 FARRON Consuelo 6035 7:19:24 55:41 2:48:48 41:29 2:53:26
54 CHABOD Marie-Nöelle 6136 7:26:26 57:28 2:49:55 40:01 2:59:02
18 RIAT JEANNERET Carole 8537 7:30:18 57:36 2:50:43 41:23 3:00:36
66 PAGE Marie-Anne 6238 7:34:56 57:43 2:54:29 41:52 3:00:52
68 PLETINCKX Martine 5439 7:36:16 58:51 2:56:53 46:30 2:54:02
53 BURKHALTER Ursula 6240 7:36:18 59:35 2:56:53 44:08 2:55:42
14 MUSIALOWSKA Ewa 8041 8:25:40 57:22 3:22:02 46:21 3:19:55

HOMMES
127 HUNT Jérémy 921 4:05:41 31:19 1:33:59 23:32 1:36:51
139 MORAND Michaël 832 4:13:42 33:00 1:36:37 25:13 1:38:52
101 ANDERHALDEN Donnino 843 4:17:40 34:06 1:41:31 24:31 1:37:32
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113 CONUS Thierry 764 4:21:07 34:37 1:45:22 24:17 1:36:51
149 RION Raphaël 775 4:22:02 33:56 1:43:03 25:29 1:39:34
128 JACOBS Stijn 776 4:24:35 34:07 1:41:28 25:40 1:43:20
161 BAILLY Steve 827 4:25:17 33:54 1:42:37 25:00 1:43:46
154 VAN GESTEL Tom 878 4:27:09 33:31 1:42:21 25:59 1:45:18
105 BLASSON Laurent 799 4:33:53 35:32 1:45:13 25:41 1:47:27
130 KAUFMANN Roger 7410 4:34:54 35:48 1:46:56 26:11 1:45:59
120 FROIDEVAUX Joël 8811 4:37:53 36:04 1:48:07 26:57 1:46:45
158 WIDLER Martin 7112 4:38:42 37:01 1:47:23 26:53 1:47:25
121 GANE Frédéric 7813 4:40:09 37:25 1:49:52 25:45 1:47:07
134 LONNOY Fabrice 8314 4:40:50 35:27 1:47:49 25:09 1:52:25
112 CHENAL Raphaël 7415 4:42:27 37:00 1:49:00 27:02 1:49:25
119 FROIDEVAUX Jean-Charles 7016 4:42:58 38:00 1:49:51 27:48 1:47:19
108 BOILLAT Steve 8317 4:43:01 36:59 1:47:10 28:09 1:50:43
223 FARRON François 6118 4:45:07 37:06 1:51:37 26:44 1:49:40
259 RENARD Pierre 6819 4:45:37 37:27 1:48:17 25:49 1:54:04
268 SAUTEBIN Michel 6020 4:46:26 36:36 1:48:13 29:05 1:52:32
132 LENGELE Sebastien 7521 4:47:44 36:00 1:47:04 26:35 1:58:05
104 BAUME Marc 8822 4:54:36 39:58 1:55:47 27:28 1:51:23
140 NEFS Rini 7423 4:55:27 38:11 1:52:46 27:44 1:56:46
249 MARTI Pierre-André 6324 4:56:29 37:33 1:55:14 28:41 1:55:01
126 HAPERS Luc 7125 4:57:27 37:50 1:53:52 27:20 1:58:25
118 FRAJTAG Pavel 7626 4:58:14 38:30 1:54:06 27:19 1:58:19
109 BREHM Sven 7727 4:58:55 37:25 1:53:11 27:28 2:00:51
129 JUILLERAT Jean-Louis 7128 5:00:39 38:40 1:56:08 28:21 1:57:30
206 BARTLOME Willy 5729 5:01:08 39:40 1:56:55 27:44 1:56:49
150 SCHEIDEGGER David 7830 5:04:27 39:14 1:58:08 28:41 1:58:24
122 GIGON Gervais 7631 5:07:01 38:37 1:59:51 28:19 2:00:14
289 WISARD Willy 6532 5:08:12 39:07 1:58:47 29:09 2:01:09
160 CORLET Etienne-André 7633 5:08:35 38:15 1:59:51 30:49 1:59:40
255 MÜNCH Patrick 6834 5:08:47 40:16 2:01:53 28:28 1:58:10
232 GIGOT Jacques 6735 5:10:27 41:10 1:59:56 28:31 2:00:50
141 OBERLI Frédéric 7036 5:11:08 38:16 2:02:09 26:40 2:04:03
137 MARTHOZ Pascal 6937 5:16:45 40:34 2:01:05 28:43 2:06:23
256 NAGEL Henry 6338 5:17:37 43:36 2:02:27 28:34 2:03:00
144 OLIVEIRA Manuel 6939 5:20:02 41:42 2:06:33 29:17 2:02:30
241 KREBS Daniel 6240 5:20:33 42:07 2:05:39 29:03 2:03:44
133 LEVACQ Corentin 8141 5:21:18 36:50 2:02:55 31:07 2:10:26
217 DENAYS Roger 6042 5:22:55 40:59 2:04:24 29:47 2:07:45
237 HENTZI Nicolas 6843 5:23:22 40:52 2:02:09 29:31 2:10:50
271 SERGYSELS Pascal 6844 5:27:11 40:08 2:05:06 29:13 2:12:44
280 VANDERLINDEN Didier 6845 5:27:23 40:32 2:02:55 28:43 2:15:13
117 FLEURY Jonathan 8946 5:28:10 42:30 2:06:42 30:50 2:08:08
159 MONTI Raphaël 7647 5:28:53 43:18 2:06:07 29:46 2:09:42
224 FLEURY Jean-Marc 6148 5:30:23 42:29 2:09:22 30:36 2:07:56
111 CHARMILLOT Patrick 6949 5:31:21 42:00 2:08:21 30:31 2:10:29
288 WIRZ Thierry 6350 5:31:39 41:42 2:06:33 31:39 2:11:45
155 VLOEMANS Joris 8851 5:32:16 42:31 2:05:28 31:22 2:12:55
131 KOBEL Jérôme 75 5:32:16 43:30 2:06:20 29:55 2:12:31
222 ERARD Didier 6653 5:32:17 41:00 2:06:10 31:39 2:13:28
125 GLATZ Sylvain 7454 5:33:16 42:56 2:09:00 31:38 2:09:42
269 SCHERRER Kurt 6255 5:33:22 42:25 2:08:21 30:51 2:11:45
231 GERBER Eric 6556 5:34:06 43:18 2:11:01 26:48 2:12:59
245 LEHMANN Christian 6257 5:34:25 44:46 2:11:02 29:33 2:09:04
290 ZÜRCHER Frédéric 6858 5:39:17 43:03 2:11:45 30:26 2:14:03
146 PETITE Xavier 7059 5:40:11 43:44 2:12:05 31:09 2:13:13
228 GAUSSET Olivier 6760 5:42:05 42:49 2:11:56 32:07 2:15:13
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214 COLLETTE Vincent 6261 5:43:09 43:36 2:12:38 31:36 2:15:19
110 BUHLER Sébastien 7962 5:45:17 43:11 2:13:17 31:37 2:17:12
143 OEUVRAY Claude 7263 5:46:11 43:45 2:15:15 32:17 2:14:54
270 SCHORPP Jürgen 6664 5:46:43 45:48 2:18:24 33:34 2:08:57
287 WILLEMIN Pierre-Alain 6265 5:47:37 45:39 2:15:00 31:41 2:15:17
258 PAUPE Eric 66 5:47:37 46:05 2:13:59 31:32 2:16:01
235 GRANIER Thierry 6867 5:48:51 45:43 2:17:11 32:48 2:13:09
136 MARIDOR Joël 7868 5:50:42 44:28 2:12:33 32:36 2:21:05
279 VAN GESTEL Ludwig 6069 5:53:08 44:35 2:10:31 33:07 2:24:55
152 SCHMID Dario 9070 5:54:36 40:46 2:20:09 32:58 2:20:43
103 BALSIGER Olivier 7071 5:55:38 48:04 2:13:44 31:01 2:22:49
138 MEYER Nicolas 6972 5:56:30 44:50 2:17:48 32:10 2:21:42
261 PROBST Beat 6673 5:56:56 43:34 2:14:31 32:29 2:26:22
100 AESCHLIMANN Sacha 7074 5:57:53 47:07 2:16:29 33:03 2:21:14
218 DEVROYE André 5275 5:59:25 45:07 2:15:36 33:23 2:25:19
210 BURNIER Christian 6076 6:00:00 47:26 2:16:41 33:04 2:22:49
227 FROIDEVAUX Pierre-André 4777 6:00:02 44:21 2:17:28 32:18 2:25:55
246 LEUPE Jean-Louis 6378 6:00:57 46:35 2:19:05 34:44 2:20:33
216 DECLERCQ Joe 5879 6:00:58 47:29 2:19:05 33:45 2:20:39
106 BÖGLI Max 7180 6:01:06 45:18 2:18:50 34:43 2:22:15
211 CACCIN Daniel 6781 6:02:00 44:29 2:21:02 32:13 2:24:16
238 HERDE Pierre-Alain 6582 6:02:39 44:44 2:15:53 34:08 2:27:54
253 MERTENAT Michel 6183 6:03:26 44:36 2:27:05 31:22 2:20:23
147 PIERREUX Charlie 7784 6:03:56 45:13 2:19:36 32:35 2:26:32
242 KREBS Martin 6485 6:04:52 47:13 2:17:54 32:57 2:26:48
260 PLUSCHKE Werner 5786 6:05:02 45:51 2:22:15 33:01 2:23:55
142 ODIET Fabrice 7687 6:05:10 45:11 2:28:19 33:18 2:18:22
229 GAZAN Freddy 5488 6:06:57 47:03 2:17:25 33:33 2:28:56
116 DESTRAZ Hervé 7189 6:08:44 47:20 2:21:27 34:41 2:25:16
209 BÜRKI Daniel 6690 6:09:50 45:54 2:23:17 31:42 2:28:57
254 MICHOTTE Marc 6091 6:09:51 47:17 2:20:36 33:31 2:28:27
277 TREVISAN Jacques 6192 6:09:58 43:46 2:28:48 35:15 2:22:09
200 ACCARAIN Pascal 6093 6:10:38 48:58 2:21:07 34:31 2:26:02
252 MEISTER Heinz 5994 6:12:14 45:44 2:22:54 33:59 2:29:37
276 THIERSTEIN Paul 5195 6:14:40 47:12 2:25:34 33:51 2:28:03
156 VOISARD Damien 7796 6:14:44 45:54 2:26:33 35:58 2:26:19
151 SCHIESS Christophe 7497 6:14:55 48:02 2:23:44 35:06 2:28:03
204 BANGERTER Christian 6798 6:15:05 49:50 2:25:44 33:34 2:25:57
203 ARGILLI Massimiliano 6399 6:17:21 45:10 2:30:58 31:45 2:29:28
148 PROUD Matthias 84100 6:21:49 47:11 2:27:07 33:49 2:33:42
115 DECOPPET Jean-David 77101 6:23:36 41:02 2:34:51 25:19 2:42:24
273 SOSTER Didier 66102 6:23:41 48:45 2:22:36 32:06 2:40:14
274 STADELMANN Josef 48103 6:28:09 48:23 2:29:07 36:18 2:34:21
264 ROBERTI DE Max 55104 6:31:02 50:40 2:31:41 35:50 2:32:51
212 CHAPUIS Vincent 67105 6:32:42 50:09 2:29:26 34:49 2:38:18
135 LOUREIRO Nuno 75106 6:33:19 50:16 2:27:25 34:04 2:41:34
247 LEVACQ Guy 46107 6:34:01 49:26 2:28:22 33:20 2:42:53
123 GLASSEE Eric 70108 6:36:21 48:00 2:44:10 39:45 2:24:26
266 RUCHAT Jean-Claude 59109 6:38:32 50:15 2:31:24 32:28 2:44:25
244 LAUPER Jürg 66110 6:40:18 50:01 2:34:00 35:23 2:40:54
250 MATTHEY Jean-Yves 68111 6:48:47 50:35 2:36:30 36:29 2:45:13
240 KNEUSS Martin 51112 6:48:48 51:25 2:37:38 36:04 2:43:41
239 HERMELO Carlos 68113 6:49:57 51:53 2:35:10 35:08 2:47:46
208 BOVEY Gilbert 58114 6:51:34 52:29 2:39:40 36:21 2:43:04
285 WICHTERMANN Ulrich 55115 6:52:46 52:38 2:40:17 38:15 2:41:36
278 VAN DE WAL Luc 53116 6:56:15 53:07 2:37:46 37:08 2:48:14
219 DOMENGE Armand 49117 7:03:31 52:08 2:38:41 39:29 2:53:13
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283 WARNAU Yves 48118 7:06:06 57:23 2:48:01 37:04 2:43:38
233 GIRAUDEAU Jacky 62119 7:09:28 55:45 2:41:55 36:40 2:55:08
263 REYMOND Patrick 51120 7:14:55 54:00 2:55:10 38:20 2:47:25
284 WENGER Bernard 48121 7:21:44 52:51 2:55:10 38:35 2:55:08
215 CREFF Jean-Arthur 68122 7:23:01 54:51 2:52:51 36:36 2:58:43
225 FONTAINE Bernard 63123 7:23:48 52:23 2:54:14 42:52 2:54:19
282 VERTONGEN Marc 54124 7:28:03 54:44 2:51:44 39:55 3:01:40
230 GERBER Christoph 58125 7:31:18 54:52 2:54:24 42:37 2:59:25
265 ROD Dominique 66126 7:38:41 54:52 3:02:21 41:57 2:59:31
257 NUSSBAUM André 55127 7:56:52 57:24 3:01:36 43:03 3:14:49
221 DURGNAT Jacques 45128 7:58:38 56:38 3:09:33 43:04 3:09:23
205 BARDY Daniel 59129 7:58:46 58:11 2:58:56 43:44 3:17:55
236 HEINIGER Michel 63130 8:07:04 1:00:15 3:16:09 46:20 3:04:20
220 DURANT Michel 45131 8:20:00 1:00:00 3:17:43 47:59 3:14:18
286 WILLEMIN Claude 60 - 43:24 Abd. Abd. Abd.
153 TURBERG Alain 77 - 38:29 2:08:23 26:11 Abd.
202 AMSTUTZ Jean 55 - 46:30 2:17:17 34:22 Abd.
157 WEBER Philippe 82 - 47:01 2:27:09 36:49 Abd.
275 SUSINO Francesco 56 - 47:52 2:29:09 39:07 Abd.
124 GLASSEE Ludo 71 - 1:02:15 3:22:04 50:49 Abd.
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RESULTATS OFFICIELS

Rg. No Nom et prénom An Localité Nat Temps 1 2 3 4 5

DAMES
11 HÜSLER Barbara 81 Zürich1 CH 6:37:49 39:52 1:57:01 30:21 1:56:49 1:33:46
17 REY CONUS Annick 78 Ayent2 CH 6:56:21 40:40 2:05:09 30:23 2:01:42 1:38:27
21 ROZENBERG Sandrine 71 Waterloo3 B 7:07:02 43:33 2:05:10 31:03 2:07:03 1:40:13
19 RION Catherine 78 Delémont4 CH 7:07:57 42:30 2:06:12 31:40 2:07:32 1:40:03
75 DE PURY Véronique 62 Lausanne5 CH 7:20:42 43:31 2:06:37 31:10 2:11:03 1:48:21
5 DESBOEUFS Sandrine 76 Bassecourt6 CH 7:23:29 43:18 2:11:01 31:45 2:12:58 1:44:27
7 ETTER Franziska 85 Zürich7 CH 7:26:25 45:27 2:13:51 30:42 2:18:31 1:37:54

64 LEDERREY Stephanie 61 La Chaux-de-Fonds8 CH 7:27:17 43:29 2:10:00 32:27 2:15:58 1:45:23
25 WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele 74 Zuchwil9 CH 7:33:12 44:32 2:15:20 32:55 2:17:17 1:43:08
62 KAUFMANN Silvia 65 Lausanne10 CH 7:44:29 47:26 2:15:00 33:27 2:20:37 1:47:59
55 CHÂTELAIN Marie-Claude 54 TRAMELAN11 CH 7:53:17 48:35 2:20:35 34:39 2:20:42 1:48:46
15 NEHRING Ardina 70 Wettingen12 CH 8:03:27 47:25 2:17:54 34:33 2:25:15 1:58:20
56 DURGNAT Yvette 46 Chernex13 CH 8:03:47 47:14 2:19:34 35:18 2:22:11 1:59:30
73 VILLARD Nicole 63 Schwadernau14 CH 8:04:24 47:26 2:22:04 34:50 2:27:26 1:52:38
20 ROBERTI Daphné 76 Namur15 B 8:14:06 48:24 2:30:33 35:44 2:27:25 1:52:00
16 QUERALTO Cristina 78 Froideville16 CH 8:15:04 46:16 2:20:13 34:03 2:33:16 2:01:16
24 TSCHANZ Anne-Claire 7117 AUS 8:15:41 49:58 2:27:36 36:27 2:25:20 1:56:20
65 MORAND Myriam 60 Bévilard18 CH 8:20:19 50:24 2:25:13 33:35 2:38:13 1:52:54
1 ALESSANDRI Nathalie 69 La Chauds-de-Fonds19 CH 8:32:13 49:36 2:36:04 36:03 2:34:59 1:55:31

12 KRADOLFER Anita 70 Boncourt20 CH 8:38:26 50:08 2:29:26 36:04 2:38:18 2:04:30
74 VINA Heidi 68 Vallorbe21 CH 8:40:36 50:15 2:31:22 34:37 2:44:24 1:59:58
4 DECOPPET Natacha 74 La Coudre VD22 CH 8:41:31 50:10 2:34:51 36:51 2:42:24 1:57:15

70 SCHÖNSLEBEN Claudia 56 Bienne23 CH 8:49:44 53:14 2:33:36 37:29 2:45:25 2:00:00
71 STADELMANN Corinne 64 Moutier24 CH 8:50:40 52:32 2:34:13 36:32 2:47:22 2:00:01
13 LAUPER Ursula 70 Loveresse25 CH 8:51:07 51:51 2:33:58 39:27 2:40:54 2:04:57
63 LAURENT Geneviève 62 St-Légier26 CH 8:53:39 49:14 2:36:01 35:18 2:42:47 2:10:19
6 DEVALLONNE Laurence 74 Correvon27 CH 8:55:02 52:19 2:37:34 37:50 2:42:30 2:04:49

59 GIGANDET Pauline 60 Bienne28 CH 8:56:44 50:18 2:37:43 38:25 2:47:49 2:02:29
58 GACHOUD Ursula 60 Bussigny29 CH 8:57:33 51:53 2:40:24 37:08 2:44:26 2:03:42
8 GLÖDE Yvonne 85 Leipzig30 D 9:04:18 51:34 2:48:25 36:15 2:49:18 1:58:46

72 TERRETTAZ Corinne 65 Le Mont-sur-Lausanne31 CH 9:08:22 53:00 2:47:32 37:00 2:42:36 2:08:14
51 ARGILI Natacha 65 La Chauds-de-Fonds32 CH 9:14:26 53:57 2:45:44 38:12 2:50:47 2:05:46
67 PERROULAZ Christine 66 Lausanne33 CH 9:18:46 54:38 2:47:32 40:59 2:47:23 2:08:14
52 BRAHIER Agnès 62 Porrentruy34 CH 9:25:59 53:46 2:44:10 41:17 2:49:34 2:17:12
57 FARRON Consuelo 60 Lausanne35 CH 9:34:22 55:41 2:48:48 41:29 2:53:26 2:14:58
18 RIAT JEANNERET Carole 85 Chavannes36 CH 9:37:26 57:36 2:50:43 41:23 3:00:36 2:07:08
54 CHABOD Marie-Nöelle 61 Bussigny37 CH 9:42:17 57:28 2:49:55 40:01 2:59:02 2:15:51
66 PAGE Marie-Anne 62 Lausanne38 CH 9:50:47 57:43 2:54:29 41:52 3:00:52 2:15:51
53 BURKHALTER Ursula 62 Wilen bei Wollerau39 CH 9:56:07 59:35 2:56:53 44:08 2:55:42 2:19:49
68 PLETINCKX Martine 54 Genval40 B 9:56:43 58:51 2:56:53 46:30 2:54:02 2:20:27
14 MUSIALOWSKA Ewa 80 B - 57:22 3:22:02 46:21 3:19:55 Abd.

HOMMES
127 HUNT Jérémy 92 Porrentruy1 CH 5:27:25 31:19 1:33:59 23:32 1:36:51 1:21:44
139 MORAND Michaël 83 Court2 CH 5:34:57 33:00 1:36:37 25:13 1:38:52 1:21:15
101 ANDERHALDEN Donnino 84 Zürich3 CH 5:38:28 34:06 1:41:31 24:31 1:37:32 1:20:48
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Course pédestre
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HOMMES
113 CONUS Thierry 76 Ayent4 CH 5:41:47 34:37 1:45:22 24:17 1:36:51 1:20:40
161 BAILLY Steve 82 Bressaucourt5 5:47:01 33:54 1:42:37 25:00 1:43:46 1:21:44
149 RION Raphaël 77 Delémont6 CH 5:47:17 33:56 1:43:03 25:29 1:39:34 1:25:15
128 JACOBS Stijn 77 Vorselaar7 B 5:49:42 34:07 1:41:28 25:40 1:43:20 1:25:07
154 VAN GESTEL Tom 87 Lille8 B 5:53:31 33:31 1:42:21 25:59 1:45:18 1:26:22
105 BLASSON Laurent 79 Etterbeek9 B 5:59:36 35:32 1:45:13 25:41 1:47:27 1:25:43
130 KAUFMANN Roger 74 Uster10 CH 6:01:35 35:48 1:46:56 26:11 1:45:59 1:26:41
121 GANE Frédéric 78 St-Imier11 CH 6:04:19 37:25 1:49:52 25:45 1:47:07 1:24:10
120 FROIDEVAUX Joël 88 Moutier12 CH 6:04:23 36:04 1:48:07 26:57 1:46:45 1:26:30
158 WIDLER Martin 71 Zürich13 CH 6:06:29 37:01 1:47:23 26:53 1:47:25 1:27:47
112 CHENAL Raphaël 74 St-Brais14 CH 6:09:48 37:00 1:49:00 27:02 1:49:25 1:27:21
108 BOILLAT Steve 83 Loveresse15 CH 6:11:07 36:59 1:47:10 28:09 1:50:43 1:28:06
223 FARRON François 61 Delémont16 CH 6:12:39 37:06 1:51:37 26:44 1:49:40 1:27:32
119 FROIDEVAUX Jean-Charles 70 Saignelégier17 CH 6:12:46 38:00 1:49:51 27:48 1:47:19 1:29:48
259 RENARD Pierre 6818 B 6:15:58 37:27 1:48:17 25:49 1:54:04 1:30:21
268 SAUTEBIN Michel 60 Courgenay19 CH 6:19:04 36:36 1:48:13 29:05 1:52:32 1:32:38
134 LONNOY Fabrice 83 Jambes20 B 6:19:12 35:27 1:47:49 25:09 1:52:25 1:38:22
104 BAUME Marc 88 Le Noirmont21 CH 6:24:03 39:58 1:55:47 27:28 1:51:23 1:29:27
126 HAPERS Luc 71 HERENTALS22 B 6:27:48 37:50 1:53:52 27:20 1:58:25 1:30:21
140 NEFS Rini 74 Colombier23 CH 6:28:05 38:11 1:52:46 27:44 1:56:46 1:32:38
118 FRAJTAG Pavel 76 Chavannes-pre-Renens24 CH 6:28:06 38:30 1:54:06 27:19 1:58:19 1:29:52
249 MARTI Pierre-André 63 Court25 CH 6:29:22 37:33 1:55:14 28:41 1:55:01 1:32:53
206 BARTLOME Willy 57 Tavannes26 CH 6:32:38 39:40 1:56:55 27:44 1:56:49 1:31:30
129 JUILLERAT Jean-Louis 71 Mervelier27 CH 6:34:45 38:40 1:56:08 28:21 1:57:30 1:34:06
109 BREHM Sven 77 Gärtringen28 D 6:36:47 37:25 1:53:11 27:28 2:00:51 1:37:52
150 SCHEIDEGGER David 78 Bévillard29 CH 6:38:40 39:14 1:58:08 28:41 1:58:24 1:34:13
132 LENGELE Sebastien 75 Auderghem30 B 6:41:26 36:00 1:47:04 26:35 1:58:05 1:53:42
122 GIGON Gervais 76 Les Genevez CH 6:41:26 38:37 1:59:51 28:19 2:00:14 1:34:25
141 OBERLI Frédéric 70 Moutier32 CH 6:41:57 38:16 2:02:09 26:40 2:04:03 1:30:49
255 MÜNCH Patrick 68 Delémont33 CH 6:44:23 40:16 2:01:53 28:28 1:58:10 1:35:36
160 CORLET Etienne-André 76 Chavannes34 CH 6:45:22 38:15 1:59:51 30:49 1:59:40 1:36:47
289 WISARD Willy 65 Vicques35 CH 6:46:00 39:07 1:58:47 29:09 2:01:09 1:37:48
232 GIGOT Jacques 67 Anderlecht36 B 6:46:13 41:10 1:59:56 28:31 2:00:50 1:35:46
256 NAGEL Henry 63 Schönaich37 D 6:53:05 43:36 2:02:27 28:34 2:03:00 1:35:28
137 MARTHOZ Pascal 69 Ixelles38 B 6:54:11 40:34 2:01:05 28:43 2:06:23 1:37:26
241 KREBS Daniel 62 Mollie-Margot39 CH 6:57:58 42:07 2:05:39 29:03 2:03:44 1:37:25
144 OLIVEIRA Manuel 69 La Chaux-de-Fonds40 CH 7:00:04 41:42 2:06:33 29:17 2:02:30 1:40:02
237 HENTZI Nicolas 68 Belprahon41 CH 7:00:35 40:52 2:02:09 29:31 2:10:50 1:37:13
271 SERGYSELS Pascal 68 Bruxelles42 B 7:01:11 40:08 2:05:06 29:13 2:12:44 1:34:00
217 DENAYS Roger 60 Hevillers B 7:01:11 40:59 2:04:24 29:47 2:07:45 1:38:16
231 GERBER Eric 65 Develier44 CH 7:01:45 43:18 2:11:01 26:48 2:12:59 1:27:39
280 VANDERLINDEN Didier 68 Bruxelles45 B 7:05:12 40:32 2:02:55 28:43 2:15:13 1:37:49
117 FLEURY Jonathan 89 Vicques46 CH 7:07:05 42:30 2:06:42 30:50 2:08:08 1:38:55
159 MONTI Raphaël 76 St-Croix47 CH 7:07:52 43:18 2:06:07 29:46 2:09:42 1:38:59
131 KOBEL Jérôme 75 Neuchâtel48 CH 7:10:35 43:30 2:06:20 29:55 2:12:31 1:38:19
111 CHARMILLOT Patrick 69 Vicques49 CH 7:10:57 42:00 2:08:21 30:31 2:10:29 1:39:36
224 FLEURY Jean-Marc 61 Vicques50 CH 7:11:19 42:29 2:09:22 30:36 2:07:56 1:40:56
288 WIRZ Thierry 63 La Chaux-de-Fonds51 CH 7:11:41 41:42 2:06:33 31:39 2:11:45 1:40:02
245 LEHMANN Christian 62 Moutier52 CH 7:14:29 44:46 2:11:02 29:33 2:09:04 1:40:04
125 GLATZ Sylvain 74 Prêles53 CH 7:15:44 42:56 2:09:00 31:38 2:09:42 1:42:28
155 VLOEMANS Joris 88 Wechelderzande54 B 7:17:44 42:31 2:05:28 31:22 2:12:55 1:45:28
290 ZÜRCHER Frédéric 68 Bienne55 CH 7:21:09 43:03 2:11:45 30:26 2:14:03 1:41:52
269 SCHERRER Kurt 62 Oberwald56 CH 7:22:08 42:25 2:08:21 30:51 2:11:45 1:48:46
222 ERARD Didier 66 St-Brais57 CH 7:24:29 41:00 2:06:10 31:39 2:13:28 1:52:12
146 PETITE Xavier 70 Arconciel58 CH 7:24:57 43:44 2:12:05 31:09 2:13:13 1:44:46
228 GAUSSET Olivier 6759 B 7:26:19 42:49 2:11:56 32:07 2:15:13 1:44:14
110 BUHLER Sébastien 79 Bassecourt60 CH 7:27:21 43:11 2:13:17 31:37 2:17:12 1:42:04
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270 SCHORPP Jürgen 66 Altdorf61 D 7:31:31 45:48 2:18:24 33:34 2:08:57 1:44:48
136 MARIDOR Joël 78 Neuchâtel62 CH 7:32:35 44:28 2:12:33 32:36 2:21:05 1:41:53
143 OEUVRAY Claude 72 Mont-Crosin63 CH 7:33:51 43:45 2:15:15 32:17 2:14:54 1:47:40
258 PAUPE Eric 66 Porrentruy64 CH 7:34:06 46:05 2:13:59 31:32 2:16:01 1:46:29
214 COLLETTE Vincent 62 Hamme-Mille65 B 7:34:32 43:36 2:12:38 31:36 2:15:19 1:51:23
152 SCHMID Dario 90 Moutier66 CH 7:35:36 40:46 2:20:09 32:58 2:20:43 1:41:00
287 WILLEMIN Pierre-Alain 62 Glovelier67 CH 7:35:47 45:39 2:15:00 31:41 2:15:17 1:48:10
235 GRANIER Thierry 68 DUEBENDORF68 CH 7:38:59 45:43 2:17:11 32:48 2:13:09 1:50:08
103 BALSIGER Olivier 70 Oulens69 CH 7:40:44 48:04 2:13:44 31:01 2:22:49 1:45:06
100 AESCHLIMANN Sacha 70 Lausanne70 CH 7:40:55 47:07 2:16:29 33:03 2:21:14 1:43:02
138 MEYER Nicolas 69 St-Imier71 CH 7:43:59 44:50 2:17:48 32:10 2:21:42 1:47:29
253 MERTENAT Michel 61 Marly72 CH 7:44:00 44:36 2:27:05 31:22 2:20:23 1:40:34
279 VAN GESTEL Ludwig 60 Lille73 B 7:44:47 44:35 2:10:31 33:07 2:24:55 1:51:39
261 PROBST Beat 66 Busswil74 CH 7:46:46 43:34 2:14:31 32:29 2:26:22 1:49:50
260 PLUSCHKE Werner 57 Böblingen75 D 7:47:18 45:51 2:22:15 33:01 2:23:55 1:42:16
227 FROIDEVAUX Pierre-André 47 Sonceboz76 CH 7:48:07 44:21 2:17:28 32:18 2:25:55 1:48:05
211 CACCIN Daniel 67 Delémont77 CH 7:49:31 44:29 2:21:02 32:13 2:24:16 1:47:31
246 LEUPE Jean-Louis 63 Sart-Dames-Avelines78 7:50:55 46:35 2:19:05 34:44 2:20:33 1:49:58
216 DECLERCQ Joe 58 Bruxelles79 B 7:52:02 47:29 2:19:05 33:45 2:20:39 1:51:04
242 KREBS Martin 64 Wettingen80 CH 7:52:54 47:13 2:17:54 32:57 2:26:48 1:48:02
106 BÖGLI Max 71 Heverlee81 B 7:53:22 45:18 2:18:50 34:43 2:22:15 1:52:16
147 PIERREUX Charlie 77 Bruxelles82 B 7:54:19 45:13 2:19:36 32:35 2:26:32 1:50:23
210 BURNIER Christian 60 Cully83 CH 7:55:06 47:26 2:16:41 33:04 2:22:49 1:55:06
218 DEVROYE André 5284 B 7:55:49 45:07 2:15:36 33:23 2:25:19 1:56:24
142 ODIET Fabrice 76 Develier85 CH 7:56:00 45:11 2:28:19 33:18 2:18:22 1:50:50
209 BÜRKI Daniel 66 Mervelier86 CH 7:56:09 45:54 2:23:17 31:42 2:28:57 1:46:19
277 TREVISAN Jacques 61 Villers-le-Lac87 F 7:57:56 43:46 2:28:48 35:15 2:22:09 1:47:58
200 ACCARAIN Pascal 60 Ixelles88 B 8:00:10 48:58 2:21:07 34:31 2:26:02 1:49:32
116 DESTRAZ Hervé 71 Savigny89 CH 8:00:17 47:20 2:21:27 34:41 2:25:16 1:51:33
254 MICHOTTE Marc 60 Bruxelles90 B 8:02:17 47:17 2:20:36 33:31 2:28:27 1:52:26
238 HERDE Pierre-Alain 65 Lausanne91 CH 8:02:43 44:44 2:15:53 34:08 2:27:54 2:00:04
203 ARGILLI Massimiliano 63 La Chaux-de-Fonds92 CH 8:03:26 45:10 2:30:58 31:45 2:29:28 1:46:05
229 GAZAN Freddy 54 Bruxelles93 B 8:03:32 47:03 2:17:25 33:33 2:28:56 1:56:35
252 MEISTER Heinz 59 Orpund94 CH 8:06:02 45:44 2:22:54 33:59 2:29:37 1:53:48
204 BANGERTER Christian 67 Chézard-St-Martin95 CH 8:06:05 49:50 2:25:44 33:34 2:25:57 1:51:00
276 THIERSTEIN Paul 51 Bienne96 CH 8:08:16 47:12 2:25:34 33:51 2:28:03 1:53:36
156 VOISARD Damien 77 Vicques97 CH 8:10:55 45:54 2:26:33 35:58 2:26:19 1:56:11
151 SCHIESS Christophe 74 Bienne98 CH 8:14:45 48:02 2:23:44 35:06 2:28:03 1:59:50
115 DECOPPET Jean-David 77 L'Abergement99 CH 8:20:51 41:02 2:34:51 25:19 2:42:24 1:57:15
273 SOSTER Didier 66 Essertes100 CH 8:23:35 48:45 2:22:36 32:06 2:40:14 1:59:54
123 GLASSEE Eric 70 Bouwel101 B 8:24:16 48:00 2:44:10 39:45 2:24:26 1:47:55
264 ROBERTI DE Max 55 Archennes102 B 8:27:18 50:40 2:31:41 35:50 2:32:51 1:56:16
148 PROUD Matthias 84 Cesson Sévigné103 FR 8:27:58 47:11 2:27:07 33:49 2:33:42 2:06:09
135 LOUREIRO Nuno 75 Mallerey104 CH 8:29:40 50:16 2:27:25 34:04 2:41:34 1:56:21
274 STADELMANN Josef 48 Biel/Bienne105 CH 8:32:52 48:23 2:29:07 36:18 2:34:21 2:04:43
247 LEVACQ Guy 46 Bruxelles106 B 8:36:34 49:26 2:28:22 33:20 2:42:53 2:02:33
212 CHAPUIS Vincent 67 Boncourt107 CH 8:37:12 50:09 2:29:26 34:49 2:38:18 2:04:30
266 RUCHAT Jean-Claude 59 Le Sentier108 CH 8:38:30 50:15 2:31:24 32:28 2:44:25 1:59:58
244 LAUPER Jürg 66 Seedorf109 CH 8:42:30 50:01 2:34:00 35:23 2:40:54 2:02:12
239 HERMELO Carlos 68 La Chaux-de-Fonds110 CH 8:44:24 51:53 2:35:10 35:08 2:47:46 1:54:27
240 KNEUSS Martin 51 Tavannes111 CH 8:50:33 51:25 2:37:38 36:04 2:43:41 2:01:45
250 MATTHEY Jean-Yves 68 Bienne112 CH 8:57:01 50:35 2:36:30 36:29 2:45:13 2:08:14
278 VAN DE WAL Luc 53 Antwerpen113 B 8:59:02 53:07 2:37:46 37:08 2:48:14 2:02:47
208 BOVEY Gilbert 58 Epalinges114 CH 8:59:04 52:29 2:39:40 36:21 2:43:04 2:07:30
285 WICHTERMANN Ulrich 55 La Heutte115 CH 9:07:33 52:38 2:40:17 38:15 2:41:36 2:14:47
283 WARNAU Yves 48 Drogenbos116 B 9:12:58 57:23 2:48:01 37:04 2:43:38 2:06:52
219 DOMENGE Armand 49 St-Orens de Gameville117 F 9:15:25 52:08 2:38:41 39:29 2:53:13 2:11:54
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233 GIRAUDEAU Jacky 62 Lausanne118 CH 9:15:57 55:45 2:41:55 36:40 2:55:08 2:06:29
284 WENGER Bernard 48 Clarens119 CH 9:29:11 52:51 2:55:10 38:35 2:55:08 2:07:27
215 CREFF Jean-Arthur 68 Mulhouse120 F 9:29:24 54:51 2:52:51 36:36 2:58:43 2:06:23
282 VERTONGEN Marc 54121 B 9:35:54 54:44 2:51:44 39:55 3:01:40 2:07:51
263 REYMOND Patrick 51 Villeneuve122 CH 9:36:34 54:00 2:55:10 38:20 2:47:25 2:21:39
225 FONTAINE Bernard 63 Bruxelles123 B 9:46:56 52:23 2:54:14 42:52 2:54:19 2:23:08
230 GERBER Christoph 58 Jongny124 CH 9:52:45 54:52 2:54:24 42:37 2:59:25 2:21:27
265 ROD Dominique 66 Vucherens125 CH 9:54:32 54:52 3:02:21 41:57 2:59:31 2:15:51
257 NUSSBAUM André 55 Chevroux126 CH 10:17:40 57:24 3:01:36 43:03 3:14:49 2:20:48
221 DURGNAT Jacques 45 Chernex127 CH 10:21:18 56:38 3:09:33 43:04 3:09:23 2:22:40
205 BARDY Daniel 59 Epalinges128 CH 10:35:28 58:11 2:58:56 43:44 3:17:55 2:36:42
236 HEINIGER Michel 63 Cortébert129 CH 10:41:19 1:00:15 3:16:09 46:20 3:04:20 2:34:15
220 DURANT Michel 45 Nil St Vincent130 B 11:06:02 1:00:00 3:17:43 47:59 3:14:18 2:46:02
133 LEVACQ Corentin 81 Dourbes B - 36:50 2:02:55 31:07 2:10:26 Abd.
286 WILLEMIN Claude 60 Glovelier CH - 43:24 Abd. Abd. Abd. Abd.
153 TURBERG Alain 77 Delémont CH - 38:29 2:08:23 26:11 Abd. Abd.
202 AMSTUTZ Jean 55 Tavannes CH - 46:30 2:17:17 34:22 Abd. Abd.
157 WEBER Philippe 82 Lausanne CH - 47:01 2:27:09 36:49 Abd. Abd.
275 SUSINO Francesco 56 La Chaux-de-Fonds CH - 47:52 2:29:09 39:07 Abd. Abd.
124 GLASSEE Ludo 71 Nijlen B - 1:02:15 3:22:04 50:49 Abd. Abd.
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15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

RESULTATS PAR EQUIPES

Equipe Temps
Tavannes,le 17-05-2013

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
SANS NOM 7:54:371 HUNT Jérémy

BAILLY Steve
CONUS Thierry

2:28:50
2:41:31
2:44:16

127
161
113

10 ANS NEUJAHRSMARATHON 8:20:202 ANDERHALDEN Donnino
KAUFMANN Roger
WIDLER Martin

2:40:08
2:48:55
2:51:17

101
130
158

LES ZIVEREERS 8:27:383 BLASSON Laurent
LENGELE Sebastien
RENARD Pierre

2:46:26
2:49:39
2:51:33

105
132
259

LES TRANSTIGRESSES 8:30:574 RION Raphaël
CHENAL Raphaël
FARRON François

2:42:28
2:53:02
2:55:27

149
112
223

BELGIUM 8:33:585 JACOBS Stijn
VAN GESTEL Tom
LEVACQ Corentin

2:41:15
2:41:51
3:10:52

128
154
133

TDM 8:44:546 FROIDEVAUX Joël
BOILLAT Steve
MARTI Pierre-André

2:51:08
2:52:18
3:01:28

120
108
249

SANS NOM 2 8:56:207 SAUTEBIN Michel
FROIDEVAUX Jean-Charles
GIGON Gervais

2:53:54
2:55:39
3:06:47

268
119
122

LES INUSABLES 9:33:118 NEFS Rini
BAUME Marc
OEUVRAY Claude

2:58:41
3:03:13
3:31:17

140
104
143

CEPAL 9:36:149 GIGOT Jacques
VANDERLINDEN Didier
SERGYSELS Pascal

3:09:37
3:12:10
3:14:27

232
280
271

LES CHOCOVOS 9:49:3210 WISARD Willy
FLEURY Jonathan
FLEURY Jean-Marc

3:07:03
3:20:02
3:22:27

289
117
224

TSV HILDRIZHAUSEN 9:50:2711 BREHM Sven
NAGEL Henry
SCHORPP Jürgen

2:58:04
3:14:37
3:37:46

109
256
270

LES OVOS 9:52:0712 MORAND Michaël
BUHLER Sébastien
MORAND Myriam

2:34:50
3:28:05
3:49:12

139
110
65

LES PEANUTS 9:57:1613 FRAJTAG Pavel
KREBS Daniel
QUERALTO Cristina

2:59:55
3:16:49
3:40:32

118
241
16

LES TROTTEURS 9:59:0314 OLIVEIRA Manuel
WIRZ Thierry
SCHERRER Kurt

3:17:32
3:19:54
3:21:37

144
288
269

BUTOX 10:04:5415 JUILLERAT Jean-Louis
CHARMILLOT Patrick
BÜRKI Daniel

3:03:09
3:20:52
3:40:53

129
111
209

LES TIGRESSES 10:07:4416 RION Catherine
DE PURY Véronique
DESBOEUFS Sandrine

3:20:22
3:21:18
3:26:04

19
75
5
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Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
BERG BRÖSMELI 10:10:0117 HÜSLER Barbara

ETTER Franziska
WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele

3:07:14
3:30:00
3:32:47

11
7
25

DE STOEMPERS 10:26:2418 HAPERS Luc
VLOEMANS Joris
VAN DE WAL Luc

2:59:02
3:19:21
4:08:01

126
155
278

TABEILLON 1 10:31:1119 GERBER Eric
WILLEMIN Pierre-Alain
CACCIN Daniel

3:21:07
3:32:20
3:37:44

231
287
211

LES PREVOTROIS 10:35:4320 OBERLI Frédéric
LEHMANN Christian
STADELMANN Corinne

3:07:05
3:25:21
4:03:17

141
245
71

CROSS CLUB NIDAU 10:38:2521 ZÜRCHER Frédéric
PROBST Beat
MEISTER Heinz

3:25:14
3:30:34
3:42:37

290
261
252

LES DAHUTS 10:40:3022 CORLET Etienne-André
DESTRAZ Hervé
PROUD Matthias

3:08:55
3:43:28
3:48:07

160
116
148

LES BONOBOS 10:44:4523 BALSIGER Olivier
HERDE Pierre-Alain
BURNIER Christian

3:32:49
3:34:45
3:37:11

103
238
210

LES FRISE-KEKETTES 10:45:5024 MÜNCH Patrick
ODIET Fabrice
VOISARD Damien

3:10:37
3:46:48
3:48:25

255
142
156

LA K'WEET HET TEAM 10:48:3325 COLLETTE Vincent
DECLERCQ Joe
LEUPE Jean-Louis

3:27:50
3:40:19
3:40:24

214
216
246

CEPAL-AUSSI 10:48:5226 GAUSSET Olivier
PIERREUX Charlie
ACCARAIN Pascal

3:26:52
3:37:24
3:44:36

228
147
200

AG/BB 10:59:0327 KREBS Martin
NEHRING Ardina
PLUSCHKE Werner

3:38:04
3:39:52
3:41:07

242
15
260

LES TROTTEURS-LENTS 11:31:5028 TREVISAN Jacques
ARGILLI Massimiliano
SUSINO Francesco

3:47:49
3:47:53
3:56:08

277
203
275

SAMSTAXJOG 11:35:1629 VILLARD Nicole
THIERSTEIN Paul
SCHÖNSLEBEN Claudia

3:44:20
3:46:37
4:04:19

73
276
70

SANS NOM 3 11:36:5230 DECOPPET Jean-David
STADELMANN Josef
DECOPPET Natacha

3:41:12
3:53:48
4:01:52

115
274
4

BEC DE BOSSON 11:37:0731 DENAYS Roger
REY CONUS Annick
MUSIALOWSKA Ewa

3:15:10
3:16:12
5:05:45

217
17
14

KURISTO 11:44:5932 DEVROYE André
MICHOTTE Marc
FONTAINE Bernard

3:34:06
3:41:24
4:29:29

218
254
225

LES TROTEUSES 11:45:3233 LEDERREY Stephanie
ALESSANDRI Nathalie
ARGILI Natacha

3:25:56
4:01:43
4:17:53

64
1
51

LES MARMOTTES 11:56:4134 ROZENBERG Sandrine
ROBERTI Daphné
PLETINCKX Martine

3:19:46
3:54:41
4:42:14

21
20
68

LES KENYANSVOLANTS 11:59:1635 AESCHLIMANN Sacha
SOSTER Didier
ROD Dominique

3:36:39
3:43:27
4:39:10

100
273
265

LES PRIMEVERES 12:09:2836 CHÂTELAIN Marie-Claude
GIGANDET Pauline
BRAHIER Agnès

3:43:49
4:06:26
4:19:13

55
59
52

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
Imprimé le 18.5.13 à 16.46 Page 2 of 4



Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
LES FAGAKA 12:11:1637 KAUFMANN Silvia

GACHOUD Ursula
FARRON Consuelo

3:35:53
4:09:25
4:25:58

62
58
57

ON DECIDERA LUNDI 12:20:2538 BANGERTER Christian
LAUPER Jürg
GERBER Christoph

3:49:08
3:59:24
4:31:53

204
244
230

LES PIVES 12:25:4839 LAURENT Geneviève
DEVALLONNE Laurence
TERRETTAZ Corinne

4:00:33
4:07:43
4:17:32

63
6
72

LES KANGOUROUS 12:28:5940 TSCHANZ Anne-Claire
LAUPER Ursula
RIAT JEANNERET Carole

3:54:01
4:05:16
4:29:42

24
13
18

TOUMOLO 12:36:1241 DURGNAT Yvette
WENGER Bernard
REYMOND Patrick

3:42:06
4:26:36
4:27:30

56
284
263

LES BI-CENTENAIRES 12:39:5942 LEVACQ Guy
WARNAU Yves
VERTONGEN Marc

3:51:08
4:22:28
4:26:23

247
283
282

UNE ET DEUX 12:40:3643 GRANIER Thierry
CREFF Jean-Arthur
BURKHALTER Ursula

3:35:42
4:24:18
4:40:36

235
215
53

MELI-MELO 12:41:5444 GAZAN Freddy
ROBERTI DE Max
DURANT Michel

3:38:01
3:58:11
5:05:42

229
264
220

KASTEELLOPERS 12:55:1645 VAN GESTEL Ludwig
GLASSEE Eric
GLASSEE Ludo

3:28:13
4:11:55
5:15:08

279
123
124

LES JORATCIMES 13:03:4146 BOVEY Gilbert
GIRAUDEAU Jacky
BARDY Daniel

4:08:30
4:14:20
4:40:51

208
233
205

LES DIESELS 13:24:3747 PERROULAZ Christine
CHABOD Marie-Nöelle
PAGE Marie-Anne

4:23:09
4:27:24
4:34:04

67
54
66

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
Imprimé le 18.5.13 à 16.46 Page 3 of 4



Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

Pas 3 A L'ARRIVEE

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
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15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

RESULTATS PAR EQUIPES

Equipe Temps
Tavannes,le 17-05-2013

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
SANS NOM 12:52:051 HUNT Jérémy

CONUS Thierry
BAILLY Steve

4:05:41
4:21:07
4:25:17

127
113
161

10 ANS NEUJAHRSMARATHON 13:31:162 ANDERHALDEN Donnino
KAUFMANN Roger
WIDLER Martin

4:17:40
4:34:54
4:38:42

101
130
158

LES TRANSTIGRESSES 13:49:363 RION Raphaël
CHENAL Raphaël
FARRON François

4:22:02
4:42:27
4:45:07

149
112
223

LES ZIVEREERS 14:07:144 BLASSON Laurent
RENARD Pierre
LENGELE Sebastien

4:33:53
4:45:37
4:47:44

105
259
132

BELGIUM 14:13:025 JACOBS Stijn
VAN GESTEL Tom
LEVACQ Corentin

4:24:35
4:27:09
5:21:18

128
154
133

TDM 14:17:236 FROIDEVAUX Joël
BOILLAT Steve
MARTI Pierre-André

4:37:53
4:43:01
4:56:29

120
108
249

SANS NOM 2 14:36:257 FROIDEVAUX Jean-Charles
SAUTEBIN Michel
GIGON Gervais

4:42:58
4:46:26
5:07:01

119
268
122

LES INUSABLES 15:36:148 BAUME Marc
NEFS Rini
OEUVRAY Claude

4:54:36
4:55:27
5:46:11

104
140
143

TSV HILDRIZHAUSEN 16:03:159 BREHM Sven
NAGEL Henry
SCHORPP Jürgen

4:58:55
5:17:37
5:46:43

109
256
270

CEPAL 16:05:0110 GIGOT Jacques
SERGYSELS Pascal
VANDERLINDEN Didier

5:10:27
5:27:11
5:27:23

232
271
280

LES CHOCOVOS 16:06:4511 WISARD Willy
FLEURY Jonathan
FLEURY Jean-Marc

5:08:12
5:28:10
5:30:23

289
117
224

LES TROTTEURS 16:25:0312 OLIVEIRA Manuel
WIRZ Thierry
SCHERRER Kurt

5:20:02
5:31:39
5:33:22

144
288
269

LES OVOS 16:26:2413 MORAND Michaël
BUHLER Sébastien
MORAND Myriam

4:13:42
5:45:17
6:27:25

139
110
65

LES PEANUTS 16:32:3514 FRAJTAG Pavel
KREBS Daniel
QUERALTO Cristina

4:58:14
5:20:33
6:13:48

118
241
16

LES TIGRESSES 16:39:1715 RION Catherine
DE PURY Véronique
DESBOEUFS Sandrine

5:27:54
5:32:21
5:39:02

19
75
5

BUTOX 16:41:5016 JUILLERAT Jean-Louis
CHARMILLOT Patrick
BÜRKI Daniel

5:00:39
5:31:21
6:09:50

129
111
209

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
Imprimé le 19.5.13 à 13.36 Page 1 of 5



Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
BERG BRÖSMELI 16:42:3817 HÜSLER Barbara

ETTER Franziska
WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele

5:04:03
5:48:31
5:50:04

11
7
25

TABEILLON 1 17:23:4318 GERBER Eric
WILLEMIN Pierre-Alain
CACCIN Daniel

5:34:06
5:47:37
6:02:00

231
287
211

DE STOEMPERS 17:25:5819 HAPERS Luc
VLOEMANS Joris
VAN DE WAL Luc

4:57:27
5:32:16
6:56:15

126
155
278

LES FRISE-KEKETTES 17:28:4120 MÜNCH Patrick
ODIET Fabrice
VOISARD Damien

5:08:47
6:05:10
6:14:44

255
142
156

LES PREVOTROIS 17:36:1221 OBERLI Frédéric
LEHMANN Christian
STADELMANN Corinne

5:11:08
5:34:25
6:50:39

141
245
71

LES DAHUTS 17:39:0822 CORLET Etienne-André
DESTRAZ Hervé
PROUD Matthias

5:08:35
6:08:44
6:21:49

160
116
148

LA K'WEET HET TEAM 17:45:0423 COLLETTE Vincent
LEUPE Jean-Louis
DECLERCQ Joe

5:43:09
6:00:57
6:00:58

214
246
216

CROSS CLUB NIDAU 17:48:2724 ZÜRCHER Frédéric
PROBST Beat
MEISTER Heinz

5:39:17
5:56:56
6:12:14

290
261
252

CEPAL-AUSSI 17:56:3925 GAUSSET Olivier
PIERREUX Charlie
ACCARAIN Pascal

5:42:05
6:03:56
6:10:38

228
147
200

LES BONOBOS 17:58:1726 BALSIGER Olivier
BURNIER Christian
HERDE Pierre-Alain

5:55:38
6:00:00
6:02:39

103
210
238

AG/BB 18:15:0127 KREBS Martin
PLUSCHKE Werner
NEHRING Ardina

6:04:52
6:05:02
6:05:07

242
260
15

BEC DE BOSSON 19:06:2928 REY CONUS Annick
DENAYS Roger
MUSIALOWSKA Ewa

5:17:54
5:22:55
8:25:40

17
217
14

SAMSTAXJOG 19:16:1029 VILLARD Nicole
THIERSTEIN Paul
SCHÖNSLEBEN Claudia

6:11:46
6:14:40
6:49:44

73
276
70

LES MARMOTTES 19:25:1130 ROZENBERG Sandrine
ROBERTI Daphné
PLETINCKX Martine

5:26:49
6:22:06
7:36:16

21
20
68

LES TROTEUSES 19:27:1631 LEDERREY Stephanie
ALESSANDRI Nathalie
ARGILI Natacha

5:41:54
6:36:42
7:08:40

64
1
51

KURISTO 19:33:0432 DEVROYE André
MICHOTTE Marc
FONTAINE Bernard

5:59:25
6:09:51
7:23:48

218
254
225

SANS NOM 3 19:36:0133 DECOPPET Jean-David
STADELMANN Josef
DECOPPET Natacha

6:23:36
6:28:09
6:44:16

115
274
4

LES KENYANSVOLANTS 20:00:1534 AESCHLIMANN Sacha
SOSTER Didier
ROD Dominique

5:57:53
6:23:41
7:38:41

100
273
265

LES PRIMEVERES 20:07:3335 CHÂTELAIN Marie-Claude
GIGANDET Pauline
BRAHIER Agnès

6:04:31
6:54:15
7:08:47

55
59
52

LES FAGAKA 20:09:4536 KAUFMANN Silvia
GACHOUD Ursula
FARRON Consuelo

5:56:30
6:53:51
7:19:24

62
58
57

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
Imprimé le 19.5.13 à 13.36 Page 2 of 5



Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
ON DECIDERA LUNDI 20:26:4137 BANGERTER Christian

LAUPER Jürg
GERBER Christoph

6:15:05
6:40:18
7:31:18

204
244
230

LES PIVES 20:33:4138 LAURENT Geneviève
DEVALLONNE Laurence
TERRETTAZ Corinne

6:43:20
6:50:13
7:00:08

63
6
72

LES KANGOUROUS 20:35:4939 TSCHANZ Anne-Claire
LAUPER Ursula
RIAT JEANNERET Carole

6:19:21
6:46:10
7:30:18

24
13
18

TOUMOLO 20:40:5640 DURGNAT Yvette
REYMOND Patrick
WENGER Bernard

6:04:17
7:14:55
7:21:44

56
263
284

UNE ET DEUX 20:48:1041 GRANIER Thierry
CREFF Jean-Arthur
BURKHALTER Ursula

5:48:51
7:23:01
7:36:18

235
215
53

MELI-MELO 20:57:5942 GAZAN Freddy
ROBERTI DE Max
DURANT Michel

6:06:57
6:31:02
8:20:00

229
264
220

LES BI-CENTENAIRES 21:08:1043 LEVACQ Guy
WARNAU Yves
VERTONGEN Marc

6:34:01
7:06:06
7:28:03

247
283
282

LES JORATCIMES 21:59:4844 BOVEY Gilbert
GIRAUDEAU Jacky
BARDY Daniel

6:51:34
7:09:28
7:58:46

208
233
205

LES DIESELS 22:11:5445 PERROULAZ Christine
CHABOD Marie-Nöelle
PAGE Marie-Anne

7:10:32
7:26:26
7:34:56

67
54
66

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
Imprimé le 19.5.13 à 13.36 Page 3 of 5



Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

Pas 3 A L'ARRIVEE

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
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Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

Abandon
LES TROTTEURS-LENTS TREVISAN Jacques

ARGILLI Massimiliano
SUSINO Francesco

6:09:58
6:17:21
Abandon

277
203
275

KASTEELLOPERS VAN GESTEL Ludwig
GLASSEE Eric
GLASSEE Ludo

5:53:08
6:36:21
Abandon

279
123
124

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
Imprimé le 19.5.13 à 13.36 Page 5 of 5



15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

RESULTATS PAR EQUIPES

Equipe Temps
Tavannes,le 17-05-2013

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
PIMPIM 16:56:131 HUNT Jérémy

CONUS Thierry
BAILLY Steve

5:27:25
5:41:47
5:47:01

127
113
161

10 ANS NEUJAHRSMARATHON 17:46:322 ANDERHALDEN Donnino
KAUFMANN Roger
WIDLER Martin

5:38:28
6:01:35
6:06:29

101
130
158

LES TRANSTIGRESSES 18:09:443 RION Raphaël
CHENAL Raphaël
FARRON François

5:47:17
6:09:48
6:12:39

149
112
223

TDM 18:44:524 FROIDEVAUX Joël
BOILLAT Steve
MARTI Pierre-André

6:04:23
6:11:07
6:29:22

120
108
249

LES ZIVEREERS 18:57:005 BLASSON Laurent
RENARD Pierre
LENGELE Sebastien

5:59:36
6:15:58
6:41:26

105
259
132

SANS NOM 2 19:13:166 FROIDEVAUX Jean-Charles
SAUTEBIN Michel
GIGON Gervais

6:12:46
6:19:04
6:41:26

119
268
122

LES INUSABLES 20:25:597 BAUME Marc
NEFS Rini
OEUVRAY Claude

6:24:03
6:28:05
7:33:51

104
140
143

CEPAL 20:52:368 GIGOT Jacques
SERGYSELS Pascal
VANDERLINDEN Didier

6:46:13
7:01:11
7:05:12

232
271
280

TSV HILDRIZHAUSEN 21:01:239 BREHM Sven
NAGEL Henry
SCHORPP Jürgen

6:36:47
6:53:05
7:31:31

109
256
270

LES CHOCOVOS 21:04:2410 WISARD Willy
FLEURY Jonathan
FLEURY Jean-Marc

6:46:00
7:07:05
7:11:19

289
117
224

LES OVOS 21:22:3711 MORAND Michaël
BUHLER Sébastien
MORAND Myriam

5:34:57
7:27:21
8:20:19

139
110
65

LES TROTTEURS 21:33:5312 OLIVEIRA Manuel
WIRZ Thierry
SCHERRER Kurt

7:00:04
7:11:41
7:22:08

144
288
269

BERG BRÖSMELI 21:37:2613 HÜSLER Barbara
ETTER Franziska
WERTHMÜLLER Gabriele

6:37:49
7:26:25
7:33:12

11
7
25

LES PEANUTS 21:41:0814 FRAJTAG Pavel
KREBS Daniel
QUERALTO Cristina

6:28:06
6:57:58
8:15:04

118
241
16

BUTOX 21:41:5115 JUILLERAT Jean-Louis
CHARMILLOT Patrick
BÜRKI Daniel

6:34:45
7:10:57
7:56:09

129
111
209

LES TIGRESSES 21:52:0816 RION Catherine
DE PURY Véronique
DESBOEUFS Sandrine

7:07:57
7:20:42
7:23:29

19
75
5

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
Imprimé le 20.5.13 à 10.50 Page 1 of 5



Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
TABEILLON 1 22:27:0317 GERBER Eric

WILLEMIN Pierre-Alain
CACCIN Daniel

7:01:45
7:35:47
7:49:31

231
287
211

DE STOEMPERS 22:44:3418 HAPERS Luc
VLOEMANS Joris
VAN DE WAL Luc

6:27:48
7:17:44
8:59:02

126
155
278

LES PREVOTROIS 22:47:0619 OBERLI Frédéric
LEHMANN Christian
STADELMANN Corinne

6:41:57
7:14:29
8:50:40

141
245
71

LES FRISE-KEKETTES 22:51:1820 MÜNCH Patrick
ODIET Fabrice
VOISARD Damien

6:44:23
7:56:00
8:10:55

255
142
156

LES DAHUTS 23:13:3721 CORLET Etienne-André
DESTRAZ Hervé
PROUD Matthias

6:45:22
8:00:17
8:27:58

160
116
148

CROSS CLUB NIDAU 23:13:5722 ZÜRCHER Frédéric
PROBST Beat
MEISTER Heinz

7:21:09
7:46:46
8:06:02

290
261
252

LA K'WEET HET TEAM 23:17:2923 COLLETTE Vincent
LEUPE Jean-Louis
DECLERCQ Joe

7:34:32
7:50:55
7:52:02

214
246
216

CEPAL-AUSSI 23:20:4824 GAUSSET Olivier
PIERREUX Charlie
ACCARAIN Pascal

7:26:19
7:54:19
8:00:10

228
147
200

LES BONOBOS 23:38:3325 BALSIGER Olivier
BURNIER Christian
HERDE Pierre-Alain

7:40:44
7:55:06
8:02:43

103
210
238

AG/BB 23:43:3926 PLUSCHKE Werner
KREBS Martin
NEHRING Ardina

7:47:18
7:52:54
8:03:27

260
242
15

SAMSTAXJOG 25:02:2427 VILLARD Nicole
THIERSTEIN Paul
SCHÖNSLEBEN Claudia

8:04:24
8:08:16
8:49:44

73
276
70

LES TROTEUSES 25:13:5628 LEDERREY Stephanie
ALESSANDRI Nathalie
ARGILI Natacha

7:27:17
8:32:13
9:14:26

64
1
51

LES MARMOTTES 25:17:5129 ROZENBERG Sandrine
ROBERTI Daphné
PLETINCKX Martine

7:07:02
8:14:06
9:56:43

21
20
68

SANS NOM 3 25:35:1430 DECOPPET Jean-David
STADELMANN Josef
DECOPPET Natacha

8:20:51
8:32:52
8:41:31

115
274
4

KURISTO 25:45:0231 DEVROYE André
MICHOTTE Marc
FONTAINE Bernard

7:55:49
8:02:17
9:46:56

218
254
225

LES KENYANSVOLANTS 25:59:0232 AESCHLIMANN Sacha
SOSTER Didier
ROD Dominique

7:40:55
8:23:35
9:54:32

100
273
265

LES PRIMEVERES 26:16:0033 CHÂTELAIN Marie-Claude
GIGANDET Pauline
BRAHIER Agnès

7:53:17
8:56:44
9:25:59

55
59
52

LES FAGAKA 26:16:2434 KAUFMANN Silvia
GACHOUD Ursula
FARRON Consuelo

7:44:29
8:57:33
9:34:22

62
58
57

ON DECIDERA LUNDI 26:41:2035 BANGERTER Christian
LAUPER Jürg
GERBER Christoph

8:06:05
8:42:30
9:52:45

204
244
230

LES KANGOUROUS 26:44:1436 TSCHANZ Anne-Claire
LAUPER Ursula
RIAT JEANNERET Carole

8:15:41
8:51:07
9:37:26

24
13
18

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
Imprimé le 20.5.13 à 10.50 Page 2 of 5



Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

SCRATCH EQUIPES
LES PIVES 26:57:0337 LAURENT Geneviève

DEVALLONNE Laurence
TERRETTAZ Corinne

8:53:39
8:55:02
9:08:22

63
6
72

UNE ET DEUX 27:04:3038 GRANIER Thierry
CREFF Jean-Arthur
BURKHALTER Ursula

7:38:59
9:29:24
9:56:07

235
215
53

TOUMOLO 27:09:3239 DURGNAT Yvette
WENGER Bernard
REYMOND Patrick

8:03:47
9:29:11
9:36:34

56
284
263

LES BI-CENTENAIRES 27:25:2640 LEVACQ Guy
WARNAU Yves
VERTONGEN Marc

8:36:34
9:12:58
9:35:54

247
283
282

MELI-MELO 27:36:5241 GAZAN Freddy
ROBERTI DE Max
DURANT Michel

8:03:32
8:27:18
11:06:02

229
264
220

LES JORATCIMES 28:50:2942 BOVEY Gilbert
GIRAUDEAU Jacky
BARDY Daniel

8:59:04
9:15:57
10:35:28

208
233
205

LES DIESELS 28:51:5043 PERROULAZ Christine
CHABOD Marie-Nöelle
PAGE Marie-Anne

9:18:46
9:42:17
9:50:47

67
54
66

Salvan-Marécottes Timing Salvan-Marécottes Timing
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Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

Pas 3 A L'ARRIVEE
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Equipe Temps

15 ème JURACIME 13
Course pédestre

Ord. Coéquipiers

Abandon
BELGIUM JACOBS Stijn

VAN GESTEL Tom
LEVACQ Corentin

5:49:42
5:53:31
Abandon

128
154
133

BEC DE BOSSON REY CONUS Annick
DENAYS Roger
MUSIALOWSKA Ewa

6:56:21
7:01:11
Abandon

17
217
14

LES TROTTEURS-LENTS TREVISAN Jacques
ARGILLI Massimiliano
SUSINO Francesco

7:57:56
8:03:26
Abandon

277
203
275

KASTEELLOPERS VAN GESTEL Ludwig
GLASSEE Eric
GLASSEE Ludo

7:44:47
8:24:16
Abandon

279
123
124
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